
Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 1: ROYALE, GOLD COAST BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1800m

06 December 2025 - 12:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:49.65
(0:14.19)

1:35.46
(0:12.19)

1:23.27
(0:11.99)

1:11.28
(0:12.07)

0:59.21
(0:12.05)

0:47.16
(0:11.67)

0:35.49
(0:11.46)

0:35.49

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 DEEP DAWN 4 63.5 0:11.46 1:49.65 [1] 1:35.46 [1] 1:23.27 [1] 1:11.28 [1] 0:59.21 [1] 0:47.16 [1] 0:35.49 [1] 0:35.49

Anthony Allen 600m 600m (0:14.19) (0:12.19) (0:11.99) (0:12.07) (0:12.05) (0:11.67) (0:11.46)

2 3 GOOGAZ 5 64.0 0:11.52 1:49.83 [2] 1:35.63 [2] 1:23.32 [2] 1:11.36 [2] 0:59.32 [2] 0:47.16 [2] 0:35.41 [2] 0:35.41 +7

Chelsea Baker 400m 600m (0:14.20) (0:12.31) (0:11.96) (0:12.04) (0:12.16) (0:11.75) (0:11.52)

3 5 LOVEY DOVEY 8 63.9 0:11.50 1:49.83 [3] 1:35.13 [8] 1:22.84 [7] 1:10.83 [7] 0:58.84 [6] 0:46.72 [6] 0:35.12 [5] 0:35.12 +5

Brandon Lerena 800m 600m (0:14.70) (0:12.29) (0:12.01) (0:11.99) (0:12.12) (0:11.60) (0:11.50)

4 12 WHISKY TRAIN 6 65.9 0:11.21 1:50.01 [4] 1:35.38 [6] 1:22.82 [8] 1:10.64 [9] 0:58.66 [9] 0:46.50 [9] 0:34.76 [9] 0:34.76 +10

Bella Youngberry 600m 600m (0:14.63) (0:12.56) (0:12.18) (0:11.98) (0:12.16) (0:11.74) (0:11.21)

5 7 DOWN UNDER STUNNAH 9 64.4 0:11.40 1:50.05 [5] 1:35.16 [9] 1:22.83 [9] 1:10.79 [8] 0:58.79 [8] 0:46.64 [8] 0:35.01 [8] 0:35.01 +6

Courtney Bellamy 600m 600m (0:14.89) (0:12.33) (0:12.04) (0:12.00) (0:12.15) (0:11.63) (0:11.40)

6 13 DECARBONISE 1 63.8 0:11.51 1:50.22 [6] 1:35.75 [3] 1:23.47 [3] 1:11.49 [5] 0:59.53 [4] 0:47.39 [3] 0:35.71 [3] 0:35.71 +3

Boris Thornton 600m 600m (0:14.47) (0:12.28) (0:11.98) (0:11.96) (0:12.14) (0:11.68) (0:11.51)

7 9 WEXFORD MISS 7 64.5 0:11.55 1:51.03 [7] 1:36.48 [5] 1:24.16 [5] 1:12.47 [3] 1:00.35 [3] 0:48.17 [4] 0:36.35 [4] 0:36.35 +17

Jett Newman 600m 600m (0:14.55) (0:12.32) (0:11.69) (0:12.12) (0:12.18) (0:11.82) (0:11.55)

8 1 MR O'REILLY 2 65.3 0:11.63 1:51.45 [8] 1:36.97 [4] 1:24.70 [4] 1:12.74 [4] 1:00.71 [5] 0:48.48 [5] 0:36.60 [6] 0:36.60 +17

Jaden Lloyd 600m 600m (0:14.48) (0:12.27) (0:11.96) (0:12.03) (0:12.23) (0:11.88) (0:11.63)

9 4 DEEP DRIVE 3 64.5 0:11.65 1:51.71 [9] 1:37.08 [7] 1:24.74 [6] 1:12.72 [6] 1:00.72 [7] 0:48.59 [7] 0:36.78 [7] 0:36.78 +13

Karl Zechner 600m 600m (0:14.63) (0:12.34) (0:12.02) (0:12.00) (0:12.13) (0:11.81) (0:11.65)

Scratched: Lissaro (#14), Medical Autocrat (#6), Lasqueti Boom (#15), Quality Miss (#16), Global (#2), Jimmy Nails (#10), Something Forjo (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 6 December 2025  12:56 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 1: ROYALE, GOLD COAST BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1800m

06 December 2025 - 12:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-W/Post, +6m

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.03
(0:11.71)

0:12.32
(0:12.32)

0:35.49

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 DEEP DAWN 4 63.5 0:11.46 0:24.03 [1] 0:12.32 [1] 1:49.65 0:35.49

Anthony Allen 600m 600m (0:11.71) (0:12.32)

2 3 GOOGAZ 5 64.0 0:11.52 0:23.89 [2] 0:12.20 [2] 1.02L 0:35.41 +7

Chelsea Baker 400m 600m (0:11.69) (0:12.20)

3 5 LOVEY DOVEY 8 63.9 0:11.50 0:23.62 [4] 0:11.96 [3] 1.06L 0:35.12 +5

Brandon Lerena 800m 600m (0:11.66) (0:11.96)

4 12 WHISKY TRAIN 6 65.9 0:11.21 0:23.55 [7] 0:11.98 [5] 2.07L 0:34.76 +10

Bella Youngberry 600m 600m (0:11.57) (0:11.98)

5 7 DOWN UNDER STUNNAH 9 64.4 0:11.40 0:23.61 [6] 0:11.97 [6] 2.32L 0:35.01 +6

Courtney Bellamy 600m 600m (0:11.64) (0:11.97)

6 13 DECARBONISE 1 63.8 0:11.51 0:24.20 [3] 0:12.26 [4] 3.34L 0:35.71 +3

Boris Thornton 600m 600m (0:11.94) (0:12.26)

7 9 WEXFORD MISS 7 64.5 0:11.55 0:24.80 [5] 0:12.88 [7] 8.1L 0:36.35 +17

Jett Newman 600m 600m (0:11.92) (0:12.88)

8 1 MR O'REILLY 2 65.3 0:11.63 0:24.97 [8] 0:13.05 [8] 10.55L 0:36.60 +17

Jaden Lloyd 600m 600m (0:11.92) (0:13.05)

9 4 DEEP DRIVE 3 64.5 0:11.65 0:25.13 [9] 0:13.06 [9] 12.09L 0:36.78 +13

Karl Zechner 600m 600m (0:12.07) (0:13.06)

Scratched: Lissaro (#14), Medical Autocrat (#6), Lasqueti Boom (#15), Quality Miss (#16), Global (#2), Jimmy Nails (#10), Something Forjo (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 6 December 2025  12:56 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Deep Dawn

Final Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.46 (600m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 63.5 (600m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 1: ROYALE, GOLD COAST BENCHMARK 58 Handicap -
1800m

06 December 2025 - 12:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:49.65 [1]
(0:14.19)

1:35.46 [1]
(0:12.19)

1:23.27 [1]
(0:11.99)

1:11.28 [1]
(0:12.07)

0:59.21 [1]
(0:12.05)

0:47.16 [1]
(0:11.67)

0:35.49 [1]
(0:11.46)

0:24.03 [1]
(0:11.71)

0:12.32 [1]
(0:12.32)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.7 59.7 60.2 59.6 59.3 61.4 62.7 61.5 58.4

Top Speed [km/h] 63.1 61.1 61.0 61.3 60.0 62.4 63.5 62.7 60.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.3 1.6 0.7 0.9 1.3 0.7 0.9 0.5 0.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.4 7.7 7.6 7.6 7.8 7.7 7.4 7.3
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Report Created:  Sat 6 December 2025  12:56 GMT+10 Page 3/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Googaz

Final Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.52 (600m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.0 (400m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 1: ROYALE, GOLD COAST BENCHMARK 58 Handicap -
1800m

06 December 2025 - 12:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:49.83 [2]
(0:14.20)

1:35.63 [2]
(0:12.31)

1:23.32 [2]
(0:11.96)

1:11.36 [2]
(0:12.04)

0:59.32 [2]
(0:12.16)

0:47.16 [2]
(0:11.75)

0:35.41 [2]
(0:11.52)

0:23.89 [2]
(0:11.69)

0:12.20 [2]
(0:12.20)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.6 59.4 60.3 59.9 59.2 61.6 62.7 61.5 59.2

Top Speed [km/h] 61.4 61.2 61.9 61.6 60.0 62.7 63.9 64.0 60.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.5 2.5 1.9 1.8 1.3 1.4 0.5 1.1 1.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.2 7.3 7.2 7.4 7.5 7.6 7.2 7.3
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Lovey Dovey

Final Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.50 (600m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 63.9 (800m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 1: ROYALE, GOLD COAST BENCHMARK 58 Handicap -
1800m

06 December 2025 - 12:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:49.83 [3]
(0:14.70)

1:35.13 [8]
(0:12.29)

1:22.84 [7]
(0:12.01)

1:10.83 [7]
(0:11.99)

0:58.84 [6]
(0:12.12)

0:46.72 [6]
(0:11.60)

0:35.12 [5]
(0:11.50)

0:23.62 [4]
(0:11.66)

0:11.96 [3]
(0:11.96)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.0 59.2 60.0 60.1 59.4 62.2 62.8 61.8 60.4

Top Speed [km/h] 62.3 60.3 61.4 61.8 60.1 63.9 63.5 62.9 61.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.6 1.5 1.1 1.1 1.4 0.8 0.7 1.1 0.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.1 2.1 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.2 7.1 7.2 7.5 7.1 7.1 7.2 7.4 7.3
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Report Created:  Sat 6 December 2025  12:56 GMT+10 Page 5/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Whisky Train

Final Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.21 (600m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.9 (600m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 1: ROYALE, GOLD COAST BENCHMARK 58 Handicap -
1800m

06 December 2025 - 12:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:50.01 [4]
(0:14.63)

1:35.38 [6]
(0:12.56)

1:22.82 [8]
(0:12.18)

1:10.64 [9]
(0:11.98)

0:58.66 [9]
(0:12.16)

0:46.50 [9]
(0:11.74)

0:34.76 [9]
(0:11.21)

0:23.55 [7]
(0:11.57)

0:11.98 [5]
(0:11.98)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.4 58.6 59.2 60.2 59.1 61.9 64.7 62.2 60.1

Top Speed [km/h] 61.0 59.3 61.1 62.2 60.6 64.3 65.9 63.6 63.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.5 3.8 2.2 1.5 1.4 2.0 1.4 0.5 2.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.1 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.4 7.5 7.6 7.6 7.7 7.6 7.6 7.1
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Report Created:  Sat 6 December 2025  12:56 GMT+10 Page 6/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Down Under Stunnah

Final Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.40 (600m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.4 (600m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 1: ROYALE, GOLD COAST BENCHMARK 58 Handicap -
1800m

06 December 2025 - 12:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:50.05 [5]
(0:14.89)

1:35.16 [9]
(0:12.33)

1:22.83 [9]
(0:12.04)

1:10.79 [8]
(0:12.00)

0:58.79 [8]
(0:12.15)

0:46.64 [8]
(0:11.63)

0:35.01 [8]
(0:11.40)

0:23.61 [6]
(0:11.64)

0:11.97 [6]
(0:11.97)

Average Speed [km/h] 48.4 59.4 59.8 60.0 59.2 62.3 63.4 61.7 60.3

Top Speed [km/h] 60.3 60.8 61.7 61.8 60.5 64.3 64.4 62.9 61.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.6 2.6 1.8 1.0 1.4 1.0 0.8 2.3 4.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.1 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.2 7.4 7.4 7.4 7.4 7.4 7.3 7.2
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Decarbonise

Final Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.51 (600m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 63.8 (600m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 1: ROYALE, GOLD COAST BENCHMARK 58 Handicap -
1800m

06 December 2025 - 12:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:50.22 [6]
(0:14.47)

1:35.75 [3]
(0:12.28)

1:23.47 [3]
(0:11.98)

1:11.49 [5]
(0:11.96)

0:59.53 [4]
(0:12.14)

0:47.39 [3]
(0:11.68)

0:35.71 [3]
(0:11.51)

0:24.20 [3]
(0:11.94)

0:12.26 [4]
(0:12.26)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.8 59.1 60.0 60.3 59.2 61.7 62.6 60.6 58.6

Top Speed [km/h] 60.5 60.1 62.9 63.0 60.3 62.8 63.8 61.5 60.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.2 1.5 1.1 1.0 1.4 0.5 1.0 2.4 3.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.1 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.5 7.6 7.5 7.6 7.6 7.5 7.3 7.3
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Wexford Miss

Final Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.55 (600m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.5 (600m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 1: ROYALE, GOLD COAST BENCHMARK 58 Handicap -
1800m

06 December 2025 - 12:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:51.03 [7]
(0:14.55)

1:36.48 [5]
(0:12.32)

1:24.16 [5]
(0:11.69)

1:12.47 [3]
(0:12.12)

1:00.35 [3]
(0:12.18)

0:48.17 [4]
(0:11.82)

0:36.35 [4]
(0:11.55)

0:24.80 [5]
(0:11.92)

0:12.88 [7]
(0:12.88)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.6 60.1 61.9 59.3 59.6 61.8 63.5 60.5 56.2

Top Speed [km/h] 61.2 61.9 63.6 62.2 61.2 63.9 64.5 63.1 58.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.5 4.5 3.9 2.8 1.7 4.0 3.4 4.6 5.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.2 7.2 7.5 7.3 7.3 7.6 7.5 7.3 6.9
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Mr O'reilly

Final Rank 8

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.63 (600m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.3 (600m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 1: ROYALE, GOLD COAST BENCHMARK 58 Handicap -
1800m

06 December 2025 - 12:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:51.45 [8]
(0:14.48)

1:36.97 [4]
(0:12.27)

1:24.70 [4]
(0:11.96)

1:12.74 [4]
(0:12.03)

1:00.71 [5]
(0:12.23)

0:48.48 [5]
(0:11.88)

0:36.60 [6]
(0:11.63)

0:24.97 [8]
(0:11.92)

0:13.05 [8]
(0:13.05)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.8 59.4 60.3 59.9 59.4 62.0 63.4 60.9 55.0

Top Speed [km/h] 60.8 60.3 63.2 62.1 60.9 64.6 65.3 62.4 57.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.2 2.4 1.4 1.1 2.5 5.3 5.1 4.9 6.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.2 7.2 7.4 7.3 7.3 7.4 7.3 7.1 6.8
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Deep Drive

Final Rank 9

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.65 (600m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.5 (600m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 1: ROYALE, GOLD COAST BENCHMARK 58 Handicap -
1800m

06 December 2025 - 12:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:51.71 [9]
(0:14.63)

1:37.08 [7]
(0:12.34)

1:24.74 [6]
(0:12.02)

1:12.72 [6]
(0:12.00)

1:00.72 [7]
(0:12.13)

0:48.59 [7]
(0:11.81)

0:36.78 [7]
(0:11.65)

0:25.13 [9]
(0:12.07)

0:13.06 [9]
(0:13.06)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.3 59.4 59.9 60.1 59.7 61.4 63.2 60.0 55.0

Top Speed [km/h] 61.1 59.9 61.5 62.2 60.6 63.2 64.5 61.6 58.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.8 2.7 2.1 2.0 1.6 2.8 3.4 6.0 7.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 7.0 7.5 7.4 7.2 7.1 7.0 7.1 6.9
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 2: QUEENS WHARF TOWER 5, BRISBANE QTIS Three-Year-Old
Maiden Handicap - 1200m

06 December 2025 - 13:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.05
(0:13.21)

0:56.84
(0:10.39)

0:46.45
(0:11.27)

0:35.18
(0:11.49)

0:23.69
(0:11.58)

0:12.11
(0:12.11)

0:35.18

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ENFORCEABLE 12 71.0 0:10.52 1:10.05 [1] 0:56.84 [1] 0:46.32 [2] 0:35.04 [2] 0:23.63 [2] 0:12.11 [1] 1:10.05 0:35.04

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:13.21) (0:10.52) (0:11.28) (0:11.41) (0:11.52) (0:12.11)

2 13 MISHANI COMRADE 11 71.1 0:10.55 1:10.34 [2] 0:56.84 [4] 0:46.29 [4] 0:35.12 [4] 0:23.64 [3] 0:12.11 [3] 1.71L 0:35.12 +1

Michael Murphy 1000m 1000m (0:13.50) (0:10.55) (0:11.17) (0:11.48) (0:11.53) (0:12.11)

3 3 LA PROFECIA 10 72.8 0:10.35 1:10.50 [3] 0:57.25 [2] 0:46.90 [1] 0:35.63 [1] 0:24.14 [1] 0:12.36 [2] 2.63L 0:35.63 -8

Chelsea Baker Overall 1000m (0:13.25) (0:10.35) (0:11.27) (0:11.49) (0:11.78) (0:12.36)

4 12 THRASH A BULLY 4 69.5 0:10.56 1:11.05 [4] 0:57.51 [5] 0:46.95 [5] 0:35.62 [6] 0:23.99 [4] 0:12.15 [4] 5.9L 0:35.62 -4

Jett Newman 1000m 1000m (0:13.54) (0:10.56) (0:11.33) (0:11.63) (0:11.84) (0:12.15)

5 15 SUCCESSISMAGIC 8 67.7 0:10.88 1:11.31 [5] 0:57.14 [8] 0:46.26 [11] 0:35.22 [11] 0:23.84 [10] 0:12.08 [7] 7.43L 0:35.22 -1

Anthony Allen 800m 1000m (0:14.17) (0:10.88) (0:11.04) (0:11.38) (0:11.76) (0:12.08)

6 4 NARUKAMI 1 70.6 0:10.42 1:11.40 [6] 0:57.17 [10] 0:46.75 [8] 0:35.71 [7] 0:24.29 [6] 0:12.37 [5] 7.91L 0:35.71 +1

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:14.23) (0:10.42) (0:11.04) (0:11.42) (0:11.92) (0:12.37)

7 16 MILDURA LAD 9 69.6 0:10.80 1:11.43 [7] 0:57.19 [11] 0:46.39 [10] 0:35.56 [10] 0:24.06 [9] 0:12.39 [6] 8.12L 0:35.56 +5

Micheal Hellyer 800m 1000m (0:14.24) (0:10.80) (0:10.83) (0:11.50) (0:11.67) (0:12.39)

8 8 I AM PIETRA 7 69.5 0:10.53 1:12.62 [8] 0:58.41 [9] 0:47.88 [9] 0:36.84 [9] 0:25.26 [8] 0:13.01 [8] 15.09L 0:36.84 +4

Karl Zechner 1000m 1000m (0:14.21) (0:10.53) (0:11.04) (0:11.58) (0:12.25) (0:13.01)

9 14 SORT OF IN LOVE 3 71.1 0:10.55 1:13.21 [9] 0:59.92 [3] 0:49.37 [3] 0:38.00 [3] 0:26.11 [5] 0:13.48 [9] 18.56L 0:38.00 -1

Olivia Kendal 1000m 1000m (0:13.29) (0:10.55) (0:11.37) (0:11.89) (0:12.63) (0:13.48)

10 9 SHOW ME THE DOUGH 2 70.5 0:10.41 1:13.40 [10] 0:59.46 [7] 0:49.05 [6] 0:37.70 [8] 0:25.91 [11] 0:13.42 [11] 19.7L 0:37.70 -3

Fiona Sandkuhl 1000m 1000m (0:13.94) (0:10.41) (0:11.35) (0:11.79) (0:12.49) (0:13.42)

Scratched: Cassia County (#10), Strike Weapon (#6), La Bianca (#11), Wild Bean (#5), Hello Captain (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 6 December 2025  13:28 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 2: QUEENS WHARF TOWER 5, BRISBANE QTIS Three-Year-Old
Maiden Handicap - 1200m

06 December 2025 - 13:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.05
(0:13.21)

0:56.84
(0:10.39)

0:46.45
(0:11.27)

0:35.18
(0:11.49)

0:23.69
(0:11.58)

0:12.11
(0:12.11)

0:35.18

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 DRAMACEY 6 69.3 0:10.50 1:13.88 [11] 0:59.99 [6] 0:49.49 [7] 0:38.49 [5] 0:26.69 [7] 0:13.94 [10] 22.5L 0:38.49 +3

Matthew Palmer 1000m 1000m (0:13.89) (0:10.50) (0:11.00) (0:11.80) (0:12.75) (0:13.94)

Scratched: Cassia County (#10), Strike Weapon (#6), La Bianca (#11), Wild Bean (#5), Hello Captain (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 6 December 2025  13:28 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Enforceable

Final Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.52 (1000m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 71.0 (1000m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 2: QUEENS WHARF TOWER 5, BRISBANE QTIS Three-
Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1200m

06 December 2025 - 13:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:10.05 [1]
(0:13.21)

0:56.84 [1]
(0:10.52)

0:46.32 [2]
(0:11.28)

0:35.04 [2]
(0:11.41)

0:23.63 [2]
(0:11.52)

0:12.11 [1]
(0:12.11)

Average Speed [km/h] 54.5 68.6 64.3 63.3 62.8 59.2

Top Speed [km/h] 70.8 71.0 65.8 64.6 63.8 61.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.3 1.6 1.4 1.0 1.7 1.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.2 7.8 7.8 7.5 7.3 7.1
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Mishani Comrade

Final Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.55 (1000m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 71.1 (1000m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 2: QUEENS WHARF TOWER 5, BRISBANE QTIS Three-
Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1200m

06 December 2025 - 13:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:10.34 [2]
(0:13.50)

0:56.84 [4]
(0:10.55)

0:46.29 [4]
(0:11.17)

0:35.12 [4]
(0:11.48)

0:23.64 [3]
(0:11.53)

0:12.11 [3]
(0:12.11)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.3 68.7 64.9 63.0 62.7 59.4

Top Speed [km/h] 69.4 71.1 66.0 63.8 63.4 61.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.8 1.8 1.8 1.0 2.6 2.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.3 2.1 2.2 2.2 2.1

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 8.5 8.4 8.1 7.9 7.7

0m100m200m300m400m500m600m700m800m900m1000m

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

0

3

6

9

A
v

g
. S

trid
e

 L
e

n
g

th
 [m

]
A

v
g

. 
S

tr
id

e
 F

re
q

. 
[H

z]

2.1
2.22.2

2.1

2.3
2.2

7.77.98.1

8.4

8.5

6.7

0m100m200m300m400m500m600m700m800m900m1000m

0

5

10

15
0

20

40

60

80 A
v

e
ra

g
e

 S
p

e
e

d
 [k

m
/h

]S
e

c
ti

o
n

 R
a

n
k

2
33

444

59.462.763

64.9
68.7

53.3

Report Created:  Sat 6 December 2025  13:28 GMT+10 Page 4/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name La Profecia

Final Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.35 (1000m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 72.8 (Overall)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 2: QUEENS WHARF TOWER 5, BRISBANE QTIS Three-
Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1200m

06 December 2025 - 13:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:10.50 [3]
(0:13.25)

0:57.25 [2]
(0:10.35)

0:46.90 [1]
(0:11.27)

0:35.63 [1]
(0:11.49)

0:24.14 [1]
(0:11.78)

0:12.36 [2]
(0:12.36)

Average Speed [km/h] 54.5 68.9 63.6 62.0 60.9 58.2

Top Speed [km/h] 72.8 71.8 65.2 63.7 62.2 61.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.7 1.5 1.6 1.9 0.8 0.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.5 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.0 7.7 7.5 7.3 7.0 6.9
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Thrash A Bully

Final Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.56 (1000m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.5 (1000m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 2: QUEENS WHARF TOWER 5, BRISBANE QTIS Three-
Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1200m

06 December 2025 - 13:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:11.05 [4]
(0:13.54)

0:57.51 [5]
(0:10.56)

0:46.95 [5]
(0:11.33)

0:35.62 [6]
(0:11.63)

0:23.99 [4]
(0:11.84)

0:12.15 [4]
(0:12.15)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.2 67.8 63.6 62.0 60.9 59.1

Top Speed [km/h] 69.3 69.5 66.8 63.1 62.5 61.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.7 1.4 0.5 0.6 1.7 1.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.6 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.0 7.4 7.3 7.2 7.0 6.9
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Successismagic

Final Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.88 (1000m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.7 (800m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 2: QUEENS WHARF TOWER 5, BRISBANE QTIS Three-
Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1200m

06 December 2025 - 13:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:11.31 [5]
(0:14.17)

0:57.14 [8]
(0:10.88)

0:46.26 [11]
(0:11.04)

0:35.22 [11]
(0:11.38)

0:23.84 [10]
(0:11.76)

0:12.08 [7]
(0:12.08)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.8 66.4 65.2 63.4 61.3 59.7

Top Speed [km/h] 66.4 67.1 67.7 64.8 62.3 60.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.1 1.4 0.6 0.5 0.8 0.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.0 7.6 7.6 7.4 7.2 7.1
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Narukami

Final Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.42 (1000m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 70.6 (1000m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 2: QUEENS WHARF TOWER 5, BRISBANE QTIS Three-
Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1200m

06 December 2025 - 13:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:11.40 [6]
(0:14.23)

0:57.17 [10]
(0:10.42)

0:46.75 [8]
(0:11.04)

0:35.71 [7]
(0:11.42)

0:24.29 [6]
(0:11.92)

0:12.37 [5]
(0:12.37)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.6 69.0 65.6 63.4 60.6 58.5

Top Speed [km/h] 67.3 70.6 67.7 64.6 61.9 60.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.1 2.1 2.3 1.3 4.4 5.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.5 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 7.7 7.8 7.7 7.3 7.0
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Mildura Lad

Final Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.80 (1000m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.6 (800m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 2: QUEENS WHARF TOWER 5, BRISBANE QTIS Three-
Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1200m

06 December 2025 - 13:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:11.43 [7]
(0:14.24)

0:57.19 [11]
(0:10.80)

0:46.39 [10]
(0:10.83)

0:35.56 [10]
(0:11.50)

0:24.06 [9]
(0:11.67)

0:12.39 [6]
(0:12.39)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.5 67.2 67.0 63.7 62.0 58.2

Top Speed [km/h] 67.0 69.6 69.6 64.5 63.5 60.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.3 2.2 2.2 2.9 5.0 5.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.9 7.2 7.3 7.0 7.1 6.8
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name I Am Pietra

Final Rank 8

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.53 (1000m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.5 (1000m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 2: QUEENS WHARF TOWER 5, BRISBANE QTIS Three-
Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1200m

06 December 2025 - 13:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:12.62 [8]
(0:14.21)

0:58.41 [9]
(0:10.53)

0:47.88 [9]
(0:11.04)

0:36.84 [9]
(0:11.58)

0:25.26 [8]
(0:12.25)

0:13.01 [8]
(0:13.01)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.8 68.5 65.8 63.2 59.1 55.3

Top Speed [km/h] 68.9 69.5 69.3 65.4 61.4 57.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.3 2.2 2.6 2.5 4.9 1.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.0 7.6 7.7 7.4 7.1 6.9
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Sort Of In Love

Final Rank 9

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.55 (1000m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 71.1 (1000m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 2: QUEENS WHARF TOWER 5, BRISBANE QTIS Three-
Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1200m

06 December 2025 - 13:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:13.21 [9]
(0:13.29)

0:59.92 [3]
(0:10.55)

0:49.37 [3]
(0:11.37)

0:38.00 [3]
(0:11.89)

0:26.11 [5]
(0:12.63)

0:13.48 [9]
(0:13.48)

Average Speed [km/h] 54.2 68.3 63.5 60.6 57.1 53.4

Top Speed [km/h] 71.1 71.1 64.8 61.6 58.1 55.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.9 1.7 1.5 0.4 0.4 0.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.1

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 8.1 7.8 7.5 7.1 6.9
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Show Me The Dough

Final Rank 10

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.41 (1000m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 70.5 (1000m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 2: QUEENS WHARF TOWER 5, BRISBANE QTIS Three-
Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1200m

06 December 2025 - 13:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:13.40 [10]
(0:13.94)

0:59.46 [7]
(0:10.41)

0:49.05 [6]
(0:11.35)

0:37.70 [8]
(0:11.79)

0:25.91 [11]
(0:12.49)

0:13.42 [11]
(0:13.42)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.7 68.7 63.9 61.0 57.6 53.8

Top Speed [km/h] 69.6 70.5 67.8 62.4 58.5 55.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.6 2.0 1.1 0.4 0.5 1.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.2 7.9 7.6 7.4 7.0 6.8
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Dramacey

Final Rank 11

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.50 (1000m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.3 (1000m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 2: QUEENS WHARF TOWER 5, BRISBANE QTIS Three-
Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1200m

06 December 2025 - 13:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:13.88 [11]
(0:13.89)

0:59.99 [6]
(0:10.50)

0:49.49 [7]
(0:11.00)

0:38.49 [5]
(0:11.80)

0:26.69 [7]
(0:12.75)

0:13.94 [10]
(0:13.94)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.9 69.2 65.9 61.8 56.8 51.5

Top Speed [km/h] 68.0 69.3 68.8 63.6 59.1 54.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.9 2.0 2.8 2.3 2.5 2.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.2 8.0 7.8 7.5 6.9 6.6
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 3: QUEENS WHARF TOWER 6, BRISBANE QTIS Three-Year-Old
Maiden Handicap - 1200m

06 December 2025 - 13:45

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.11
(0:13.71)

0:57.40
(0:10.70)

0:46.70
(0:11.25)

0:35.45
(0:11.47)

0:23.98
(0:11.64)

0:12.34
(0:12.34)

0:35.45

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 EXPRESS DELIVERY 9 70.2 0:10.70 1:11.11 [1] 0:57.40 [1] 0:46.70 [1] 0:35.45 [1] 0:23.98 [1] 0:12.34 [1] 1:11.11 0:35.45

Scott Sheargold Overall 1000m (0:13.71) (0:10.70) (0:11.25) (0:11.47) (0:11.64) (0:12.34)

2 10 VALOURI 6 69.9 0:10.68 1:11.45 [2] 0:57.11 [6] 0:46.43 [6] 0:35.00 [6] 0:23.43 [7] 0:11.81 [6] 2L 0:35.00 +6

Jett Newman 1000m 1000m (0:14.34) (0:10.68) (0:11.43) (0:11.57) (0:11.62) (0:11.81)

3 16 ODE TO BEAUTY 1 68.2 0:10.72 1:11.47 [3] 0:57.38 [5] 0:46.66 [4] 0:35.32 [3] 0:24.10 [2] 0:12.52 [2] 2.11L 0:35.32 +1

Adin Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:14.09) (0:10.72) (0:11.34) (0:11.22) (0:11.58) (0:12.52)

4 9 LISTEN JANI 7 69.1 0:10.96 1:11.53 [4] 0:57.80 [2] 0:46.84 [2] 0:35.35 [4] 0:23.99 [4] 0:12.28 [3] 2.42L 0:35.35 +4

Chelsea Baker Overall 1000m (0:13.73) (0:10.96) (0:11.49) (0:11.36) (0:11.71) (0:12.28)

5 14 SAN GIMIGNANO 5 68.4 0:10.73 1:11.88 [5] 0:57.80 [3] 0:47.07 [5] 0:35.62 [5] 0:24.11 [5] 0:12.35 [5] 4.51L 0:35.62 +8

Olivia Kendal 1000m 1000m (0:14.08) (0:10.73) (0:11.45) (0:11.51) (0:11.76) (0:12.35)

6 13 FYANSFORD FLYER 10 68.8 0:10.69 1:12.01 [6] 0:57.93 [4] 0:47.24 [3] 0:36.17 [2] 0:24.63 [3] 0:12.56 [4] 5.26L 0:36.17 +8

Brandon Lerena 1000m 1000m (0:14.08) (0:10.69) (0:11.07) (0:11.54) (0:12.07) (0:12.56)

7 12 SINFULL 8 68.3 0:10.91 1:12.05 [7] 0:57.57 [8] 0:46.66 [9] 0:35.29 [9] 0:23.81 [8] 0:12.08 [8] 5.49L 0:35.29 +4

Bella Youngberry 1000m 1000m (0:14.48) (0:10.91) (0:11.37) (0:11.48) (0:11.73) (0:12.08)

8 8 ESCAPE BEACH 3 69.0 0:10.68 1:12.38 [8] 0:58.00 [7] 0:47.32 [7] 0:35.69 [8] 0:23.94 [9] 0:12.23 [9] 7.46L 0:35.69 +3

Yvette Lewis 1000m 1000m (0:14.38) (0:10.68) (0:11.63) (0:11.75) (0:11.71) (0:12.23)

9 4 LISTING CAPITAL 4 71.5 0:10.59 1:13.63 [9] 0:59.12 [9] 0:48.53 [8] 0:37.17 [7] 0:25.71 [6] 0:13.69 [7] 14.78L 0:37.17 +0

Dylan Turner 1000m 1000m (0:14.51) (0:10.59) (0:11.36) (0:11.46) (0:12.02) (0:13.69)

Scratched: Hit The Switch (#3), High Sobriety (#15), Blenheim Girl (#7), Ballistic Star (#1), Global Currency (#11), To Catch A Spieth (#5), Melaten (#6), Gairloch (#17)

Report Created:  Sat 6 December 2025  14:06 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Express Delivery

Final Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.70 (1000m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 70.2 (Overall)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 3: QUEENS WHARF TOWER 6, BRISBANE QTIS Three-
Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1200m

06 December 2025 - 13:45

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:11.11 [1]
(0:13.71)

0:57.40 [1]
(0:10.70)

0:46.70 [1]
(0:11.25)

0:35.45 [1]
(0:11.47)

0:23.98 [1]
(0:11.64)

0:12.34 [1]
(0:12.34)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.5 67.0 63.8 62.3 62.0 58.3

Top Speed [km/h] 70.2 68.4 65.2 63.4 62.7 60.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.4 1.2 1.0 0.9 0.4 0.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.9 7.7 7.5 7.3 7.1 7.0
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Valouri

Final Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.68 (1000m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.9 (1000m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 3: QUEENS WHARF TOWER 6, BRISBANE QTIS Three-
Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1200m

06 December 2025 - 13:45

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:11.45 [2]
(0:14.34)

0:57.11 [6]
(0:10.68)

0:46.43 [6]
(0:11.43)

0:35.00 [6]
(0:11.57)

0:23.43 [7]
(0:11.62)

0:11.81 [6]
(0:11.81)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.2 67.4 63.3 62.7 62.1 61.0

Top Speed [km/h] 64.5 69.9 67.0 63.6 62.9 62.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.9 1.1 1.0 1.0 3.4 4.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.5 2.4 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.8 7.7 7.5 7.4 7.3 7.2
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Ode To Beauty

Final Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.72 (1000m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.2 (1000m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 3: QUEENS WHARF TOWER 6, BRISBANE QTIS Three-
Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1200m

06 December 2025 - 13:45

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:11.47 [3]
(0:14.09)

0:57.38 [5]
(0:10.72)

0:46.66 [4]
(0:11.34)

0:35.32 [3]
(0:11.22)

0:24.10 [2]
(0:11.58)

0:12.52 [2]
(0:12.52)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.9 66.8 63.8 63.9 62.3 57.4

Top Speed [km/h] 67.2 68.2 65.9 64.7 64.3 60.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.2 1.3 0.7 0.8 0.6 1.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.5 2.4 2.5 2.5 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.8 7.3 7.1 7.0 7.1 6.8
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Listen Jani

Final Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.96 (1000m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.1 (Overall)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 3: QUEENS WHARF TOWER 6, BRISBANE QTIS Three-
Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1200m

06 December 2025 - 13:45

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:11.53 [4]
(0:13.73)

0:57.80 [2]
(0:10.96)

0:46.84 [2]
(0:11.49)

0:35.35 [4]
(0:11.36)

0:23.99 [4]
(0:11.71)

0:12.28 [3]
(0:12.28)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.4 65.7 62.9 63.3 62.0 58.5

Top Speed [km/h] 69.1 67.9 66.4 64.1 62.6 60.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.2 1.4 0.7 0.5 3.6 3.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 7.7 7.5 7.6 7.4 7.1
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name San Gimignano

Final Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.73 (1000m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.4 (1000m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 3: QUEENS WHARF TOWER 6, BRISBANE QTIS Three-
Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1200m

06 December 2025 - 13:45

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:11.88 [5]
(0:14.08)

0:57.80 [3]
(0:10.73)

0:47.07 [5]
(0:11.45)

0:35.62 [5]
(0:11.51)

0:24.11 [5]
(0:11.76)

0:12.35 [5]
(0:12.35)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.1 67.5 63.2 63.1 61.4 58.3

Top Speed [km/h] 67.5 68.4 65.1 64.8 62.6 60.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.0 1.7 1.3 2.0 2.7 2.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.2 7.7 7.6 7.4 7.3 6.9

0m100m200m300m400m500m600m700m800m900m1000m

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

0

2

4

6

8

A
v

g
. S

trid
e

 L
e

n
g

th
 [m

]
A

v
g

. 
S

tr
id

e
 F

re
q

. 
[H

z] 2.3
2.4

2.32.3
2.4

2.3

6.97.37.47.67.7

6.2

0m100m200m300m400m500m600m700m800m900m1000m

0

5

10

15

0

20

40

60

80 A
v

e
ra

g
e

 S
p

e
e

d
 [k

m
/h

]S
e

c
ti

o
n

 R
a

n
k 55555

3
58.361.463.163.2

67.5

51.1

Report Created:  Sat 6 December 2025  14:06 GMT+10 Page 6/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Fyansford Flyer

Final Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.69 (1000m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.8 (1000m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 3: QUEENS WHARF TOWER 6, BRISBANE QTIS Three-
Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1200m

06 December 2025 - 13:45

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:12.01 [6]
(0:14.08)

0:57.93 [4]
(0:10.69)

0:47.24 [3]
(0:11.07)

0:36.17 [2]
(0:11.54)

0:24.63 [3]
(0:12.07)

0:12.56 [4]
(0:12.56)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.3 68.2 65.3 62.4 59.6 57.5

Top Speed [km/h] 68.1 68.8 67.6 63.5 60.8 58.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.2 2.7 1.2 0.4 2.0 0.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 7.6 7.6 7.3 7.0 6.9
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Sinfull

Final Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.91 (1000m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.3 (1000m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 3: QUEENS WHARF TOWER 6, BRISBANE QTIS Three-
Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1200m

06 December 2025 - 13:45

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:12.05 [7]
(0:14.48)

0:57.57 [8]
(0:10.91)

0:46.66 [9]
(0:11.37)

0:35.29 [9]
(0:11.48)

0:23.81 [8]
(0:11.73)

0:12.08 [8]
(0:12.08)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.7 66.4 63.7 62.4 61.6 59.5

Top Speed [km/h] 64.9 68.3 67.5 64.3 62.2 61.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.6 1.3 1.2 0.5 1.7 2.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 7.9 7.8 7.7 7.5 7.3
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Escape Beach

Final Rank 8

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.68 (1000m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.0 (1000m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 3: QUEENS WHARF TOWER 6, BRISBANE QTIS Three-
Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1200m

06 December 2025 - 13:45

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:12.38 [8]
(0:14.38)

0:58.00 [7]
(0:10.68)

0:47.32 [7]
(0:11.63)

0:35.69 [8]
(0:11.75)

0:23.94 [9]
(0:11.71)

0:12.23 [9]
(0:12.23)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.2 67.0 61.8 61.6 61.7 58.8

Top Speed [km/h] 64.9 69.0 66.3 62.4 63.6 61.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.3 1.6 0.7 0.6 4.1 5.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 7.9 7.7 7.6 7.5 7.4
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Listing Capital

Final Rank 9

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.59 (1000m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 71.5 (1000m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 3: QUEENS WHARF TOWER 6, BRISBANE QTIS Three-
Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1200m

06 December 2025 - 13:45

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:13.63 [9]
(0:14.51)

0:59.12 [9]
(0:10.59)

0:48.53 [8]
(0:11.36)

0:37.17 [7]
(0:11.46)

0:25.71 [6]
(0:12.02)

0:13.69 [7]
(0:13.69)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.6 67.4 63.3 62.3 60.0 52.6

Top Speed [km/h] 68.5 71.5 66.5 64.5 67.6 57.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.5 1.9 0.9 0.8 0.5 0.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.7 2.6 2.5 2.5 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.5 7.2 7.0 7.0 7.1 6.4
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 4: VICTORIA TOWER, BROADBEACH Class 5 Handicap - 1200m

06 December 2025 - 14:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.65
(0:13.65)

0:56.00
(0:10.35)

0:45.65
(0:10.56)

0:35.09
(0:10.77)

0:24.32
(0:12.01)

0:12.31
(0:12.31)

0:35.09

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 CHILLIWACK 2 69.5 0:10.59 1:09.65 [1] 0:55.91 [2] 0:45.32 [3] 0:34.67 [3] 0:23.72 [5] 0:12.07 [4] 1:09.65 0:34.67

Bella Youngberry 800m 1000m (0:13.74) (0:10.59) (0:10.65) (0:10.95) (0:11.65) (0:12.07)

2 5 NORTH OF ELI 1 69.8 0:10.46 1:09.69 [2] 0:55.68 [4] 0:45.22 [4] 0:34.67 [4] 0:23.84 [3] 0:12.30 [3] 0.29L 0:34.67 -2

Jett Newman 1000m 1000m (0:14.01) (0:10.46) (0:10.55) (0:10.83) (0:11.54) (0:12.30)

3 2 TREPORTI 3 69.3 0:10.54 1:09.87 [3] 0:55.82 [5] 0:45.28 [5] 0:34.67 [5] 0:23.99 [4] 0:12.24 [5] 1.31L 0:34.67 +5

Adin Thompson 800m 1000m (0:14.05) (0:10.54) (0:10.61) (0:10.68) (0:11.75) (0:12.24)

4 7 SPIRIT OF BRODIE 6 71.4 0:10.33 1:09.92 [4] 0:56.16 [3] 0:45.83 [2] 0:35.36 [1] 0:24.59 [1] 0:12.58 [1] 1.59L 0:35.36 -4

Karl Zechner Overall 1000m (0:13.76) (0:10.33) (0:10.47) (0:10.77) (0:12.01) (0:12.58)

5 1 MISHANI RENEGADE 5 67.9 0:10.74 1:10.01 [5] 0:55.65 [7] 0:44.91 [7] 0:34.13 [7] 0:23.22 [7] 0:11.94 [7] 2.12L 0:34.13 +4

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:14.36) (0:10.74) (0:10.78) (0:10.91) (0:11.28) (0:11.94)

6 3 COSMIC BEAUTY 7 70.3 0:10.35 1:10.15 [6] 0:56.50 [1] 0:46.15 [1] 0:35.59 [2] 0:24.62 [2] 0:12.78 [2] 2.97L 0:35.59 +0

Anthony Allen 1000m 1000m (0:13.65) (0:10.35) (0:10.56) (0:10.97) (0:11.84) (0:12.78)

7 4 KATDEEL 4 69.6 0:10.48 1:10.16 [7] 0:55.99 [6] 0:45.51 [6] 0:34.81 [6] 0:24.06 [6] 0:12.52 [6] 3.05L 0:34.81 +0

Michael Murphy 1000m 1000m (0:14.17) (0:10.48) (0:10.70) (0:10.75) (0:11.54) (0:12.52)

Scratched: Booga Ray (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 6 December 2025  14:37 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/8

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Chilliwack

Final Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.59 (1000m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.5 (800m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 4: VICTORIA TOWER, BROADBEACH Class 5 Handicap -
1200m

06 December 2025 - 14:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:09.65 [1]
(0:13.74)

0:55.91 [2]
(0:10.59)

0:45.32 [3]
(0:10.65)

0:34.67 [3]
(0:10.95)

0:23.72 [5]
(0:11.65)

0:12.07 [4]
(0:12.07)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.4 68.2 67.7 65.1 61.9 59.5

Top Speed [km/h] 68.7 69.2 69.5 68.3 62.8 61.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.3 2.2 1.0 1.6 0.7 1.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 7.8 7.8 7.6 7.3 7.0

0m100m200m300m400m500m600m700m800m900m1000m

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

0

2

4

6

8

A
v

g
. S

trid
e

 L
e

n
g

th
 [m

]
A

v
g

. 
S

tr
id

e
 F

re
q

. 
[H

z] 2.3
2.42.42.42.42.4

7

7.37.67.87.8

6.1

0m100m200m300m400m500m600m700m800m900m1000m

2

4

6

8 0

20

40

60

80 A
v

e
ra

g
e

 S
p

e
e

d
 [k

m
/h

]S
e

c
ti

o
n

 R
a

n
k

1

4

5

33

2

59.5

61.965.167.768.2

52.4

Report Created:  Sat 6 December 2025  14:37 GMT+10 Page 2/8

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name North Of Eli

Final Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.46 (1000m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.8 (1000m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 4: VICTORIA TOWER, BROADBEACH Class 5 Handicap -
1200m

06 December 2025 - 14:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:09.69 [2]
(0:14.01)

0:55.68 [4]
(0:10.46)

0:45.22 [4]
(0:10.55)

0:34.67 [4]
(0:10.83)

0:23.84 [3]
(0:11.54)

0:12.30 [3]
(0:12.30)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.4 68.4 68.1 66.1 62.4 58.6

Top Speed [km/h] 68.0 69.8 69.4 67.6 63.7 60.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.0 1.4 0.8 0.9 0.2 0.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.9 7.8 7.5 7.3 7.1
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Treporti

Final Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.54 (1000m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.3 (800m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 4: VICTORIA TOWER, BROADBEACH Class 5 Handicap -
1200m

06 December 2025 - 14:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:09.87 [3]
(0:14.05)

0:55.82 [5]
(0:10.54)

0:45.28 [5]
(0:10.61)

0:34.67 [5]
(0:10.68)

0:23.99 [4]
(0:11.75)

0:12.24 [5]
(0:12.24)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.4 69.2 68.6 67.1 61.2 58.9

Top Speed [km/h] 67.8 68.9 69.3 68.0 64.1 60.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.3 3.0 3.5 1.1 1.3 3.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.9 7.3 7.4 7.5 6.9 7.1
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Spirit Of Brodie

Final Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.33 (1000m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 71.4 (Overall)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 4: VICTORIA TOWER, BROADBEACH Class 5 Handicap -
1200m

06 December 2025 - 14:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:09.92 [4]
(0:13.76)

0:56.16 [3]
(0:10.33)

0:45.83 [2]
(0:10.47)

0:35.36 [1]
(0:10.77)

0:24.59 [1]
(0:12.01)

0:12.58 [1]
(0:12.58)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.4 69.5 68.4 65.5 59.8 57.4

Top Speed [km/h] 71.4 71.3 69.4 67.3 62.4 58.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.7 1.0 1.5 3.6 1.4 0.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 8.0 7.8 7.4 7.2 7.0
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Mishani Renegade

Final Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.74 (1000m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.9 (1000m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 4: VICTORIA TOWER, BROADBEACH Class 5 Handicap -
1200m

06 December 2025 - 14:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:10.01 [5]
(0:14.36)

0:55.65 [7]
(0:10.74)

0:44.91 [7]
(0:10.78)

0:34.13 [7]
(0:10.91)

0:23.22 [7]
(0:11.28)

0:11.94 [7]
(0:11.94)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.4 67.7 67.1 65.6 63.8 60.4

Top Speed [km/h] 67.3 67.9 67.7 66.7 64.9 63.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.1 2.6 2.3 1.2 1.5 5.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 7.9 7.8 7.7 7.5 7.4
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Cosmic Beauty

Final Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.35 (1000m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 70.3 (1000m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 4: VICTORIA TOWER, BROADBEACH Class 5 Handicap -
1200m

06 December 2025 - 14:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:10.15 [6]
(0:13.65)

0:56.50 [1]
(0:10.35)

0:46.15 [1]
(0:10.56)

0:35.59 [2]
(0:10.97)

0:24.62 [2]
(0:11.84)

0:12.78 [2]
(0:12.78)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.0 69.4 67.9 65.3 60.8 56.4

Top Speed [km/h] 70.2 70.3 69.7 67.7 62.6 59.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.0 1.1 0.6 0.9 1.6 3.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.8 7.7 7.5 7.1 6.8
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Katdeel

Final Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.48 (1000m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.6 (1000m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 4: VICTORIA TOWER, BROADBEACH Class 5 Handicap -
1200m

06 December 2025 - 14:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:10.16 [7]
(0:14.17)

0:55.99 [6]
(0:10.48)

0:45.51 [6]
(0:10.70)

0:34.81 [6]
(0:10.75)

0:24.06 [6]
(0:11.54)

0:12.52 [6]
(0:12.52)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.8 68.6 67.4 66.4 62.6 57.5

Top Speed [km/h] 68.6 69.6 68.5 67.5 65.3 60.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.4 1.7 0.6 1.2 2.9 6.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 7.5 7.6 7.6 7.2 7.0
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 5: ALBERT TOWER, BROADBEACH BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
1000m

06 December 2025 - 14:54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.16
(0:13.20)

0:43.96
(0:10.47)

0:33.49
(0:10.82)

0:22.67
(0:11.08)

0:11.59
(0:11.59)

0:33.49

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 ELECTED 2 70.5 0:10.57 0:57.16 [1] 0:43.67 [5] 0:33.10 [5] 0:22.35 [5] 0:11.51 [3] 0:57.16 0:33.10

Chris Whiteley 600m 800m (0:13.49) (0:10.57) (0:10.75) (0:10.84) (0:11.51)

2 6 LIMERO 3 68.8 0:10.58 0:57.37 [2] 0:43.70 [7] 0:33.12 [6] 0:22.42 [6] 0:11.54 [6] 1.26L 0:33.12 -1

Bella Youngberry 800m 800m (0:13.67) (0:10.58) (0:10.70) (0:10.88) (0:11.54)

3 7 DEVINE FORCE 4 70.2 0:10.63 0:57.40 [3] 0:43.76 [6] 0:33.04 [7] 0:22.41 [7] 0:11.59 [5] 1.42L 0:33.04 +4

Anthony Allen 600m 600m (0:13.64) (0:10.72) (0:10.63) (0:10.82) (0:11.59)

4 10 MILESTONE 5 69.1 0:10.47 0:57.51 [4] 0:44.31 [1] 0:33.84 [1] 0:22.97 [3] 0:11.94 [1] 2.11L 0:33.84 +0

Tiffani Brooker 800m 800m (0:13.20) (0:10.47) (0:10.87) (0:11.03) (0:11.94)

5 1 I AM VOODOO 7 69.6 0:10.53 0:57.75 [5] 0:44.44 [3] 0:33.91 [3] 0:23.25 [2] 0:12.15 [2] 3.5L 0:33.91 +5

Brandon Lerena Overall 800m (0:13.31) (0:10.53) (0:10.66) (0:11.10) (0:12.15)

6 5 BACK ON DE QUO 6 69.7 0:10.54 0:58.55 [6] 0:45.31 [2] 0:34.77 [2] 0:24.06 [1] 0:12.79 [4] 8.2L 0:34.77 +3

Dylan Turner 800m 800m (0:13.24) (0:10.54) (0:10.71) (0:11.27) (0:12.79)

7 8 BONNIE AMORE 1 70.2 0:10.42 0:58.65 [7] 0:45.23 [4] 0:34.81 [4] 0:23.89 [4] 0:12.65 [7] 8.8L 0:34.81 -1

Colleen Krahnen 800m 800m (0:13.42) (0:10.42) (0:10.92) (0:11.24) (0:12.65)

Scratched: North Of Eli (#2), Spirit Of Brodie (#4), Betta Being Single (#9)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Elected

Final Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.57 (800m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 70.5 (600m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 5: ALBERT TOWER, BROADBEACH BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1000m

06 December 2025 - 14:54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 0:57.16 [1]
(0:13.49)

0:43.67 [5]
(0:10.57)

0:33.10 [5]
(0:10.75)

0:22.35 [5]
(0:10.84)

0:11.51 [3]
(0:11.51)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.6 68.0 67.6 66.3 62.5

Top Speed [km/h] 67.8 69.7 70.5 68.6 65.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.8 0.5 1.3 1.3 4.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.8 7.6 7.7 7.4
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Limero

Final Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.58 (800m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.8 (800m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 5: ALBERT TOWER, BROADBEACH BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1000m

06 December 2025 - 14:54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 0:57.37 [2]
(0:13.67)

0:43.70 [7]
(0:10.58)

0:33.12 [6]
(0:10.70)

0:22.42 [6]
(0:10.88)

0:11.54 [6]
(0:11.54)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.9 68.3 66.8 66.5 62.4

Top Speed [km/h] 68.1 68.8 67.8 67.2 64.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.6 0.5 0.5 0.6 0.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.3 2.2 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 8.4 8.2 8.0 7.9
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Devine Force

Final Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.63 (600m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 70.2 (600m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 5: ALBERT TOWER, BROADBEACH BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1000m

06 December 2025 - 14:54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 0:57.40 [3]
(0:13.64)

0:43.76 [6]
(0:10.72)

0:33.04 [7]
(0:10.63)

0:22.41 [7]
(0:10.82)

0:11.59 [5]
(0:11.59)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.3 67.4 68.8 66.8 62.1

Top Speed [km/h] 68.6 69.9 70.2 68.5 64.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.7 1.9 2.0 6.4 7.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.5 7.5 7.3 7.0
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Milestone

Final Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.47 (800m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.1 (800m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 5: ALBERT TOWER, BROADBEACH BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1000m

06 December 2025 - 14:54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 0:57.51 [4]
(0:13.20)

0:44.31 [1]
(0:10.47)

0:33.84 [1]
(0:10.87)

0:22.97 [3]
(0:11.03)

0:11.94 [1]
(0:11.94)

Average Speed [km/h] 54.9 68.9 66.2 65.5 60.3

Top Speed [km/h] 68.6 69.1 68.4 66.7 63.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.4 0.5 1.1 1.0 2.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.7 7.4 7.3 7.1
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name I Am Voodoo

Final Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.53 (800m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.6 (Overall)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 5: ALBERT TOWER, BROADBEACH BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1000m

06 December 2025 - 14:54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 0:57.75 [5]
(0:13.31)

0:44.44 [3]
(0:10.53)

0:33.91 [3]
(0:10.66)

0:23.25 [2]
(0:11.10)

0:12.15 [2]
(0:12.15)

Average Speed [km/h] 55.3 68.8 67.9 65.1 59.2

Top Speed [km/h] 69.6 69.5 68.8 66.7 62.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 9.3 2.0 1.0 3.8 4.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 7.2 6.6 6.6 6.8
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Back On De Quo

Final Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.54 (800m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.7 (800m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 5: ALBERT TOWER, BROADBEACH BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1000m

06 December 2025 - 14:54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 0:58.55 [6]
(0:13.24)

0:45.31 [2]
(0:10.54)

0:34.77 [2]
(0:10.71)

0:24.06 [1]
(0:11.27)

0:12.79 [4]
(0:12.79)

Average Speed [km/h] 54.9 69.0 67.3 64.3 56.0

Top Speed [km/h] 69.4 69.7 68.7 66.3 61.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.6 1.8 1.1 3.2 2.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.9 7.8 7.4 7.0
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Bonnie Amore

Final Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.42 (800m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 70.2 (800m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 5: ALBERT TOWER, BROADBEACH BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1000m

06 December 2025 - 14:54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 0:58.65 [7]
(0:13.42)

0:45.23 [4]
(0:10.42)

0:34.81 [4]
(0:10.92)

0:23.89 [4]
(0:11.24)

0:12.65 [7]
(0:12.65)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.6 69.3 66.1 64.0 57.0

Top Speed [km/h] 68.1 70.2 67.1 66.6 62.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.7 0.5 1.1 1.6 1.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.7 7.3 7.3 7.0
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 6: DUSK CONSTRUCTIONS Maiden Handicap - 1400m

06 December 2025 - 15:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.02
(0:13.87)

1:09.15
(0:10.99)

0:58.16
(0:11.20)

0:46.96
(0:11.22)

0:35.74
(0:11.53)

0:24.21
(0:12.08)

0:35.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 SLIPSAIN 11 67.3 0:11.07 1:23.02 [1] 1:09.06 [2] 0:57.99 [2] 0:46.80 [2] 0:35.65 [2] 0:24.17 [2] 0:35.65

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:13.96) (0:11.07) (0:11.19) (0:11.15) (0:11.48) (0:12.04)

2 6 POSSIBILITIES 8 66.1 0:11.00 1:23.15 [2] 1:08.69 [7] 0:57.69 [6] 0:46.18 [7] 0:34.99 [6] 0:23.82 [5] 0:34.99 +4

Boris Thornton 600m 1200m (0:14.46) (0:11.00) (0:11.51) (0:11.19) (0:11.17) (0:11.61)

3 19 PEAK MISS 10 65.9 0:11.16 1:23.42 [3] 1:08.63 [10] 0:57.47 [10] 0:46.11 [9] 0:34.87 [10] 0:23.66 [9] 0:34.87 +2

Montana Philpot 600m 1200m (0:14.79) (0:11.16) (0:11.36) (0:11.24) (0:11.21) (0:11.49)

4 21 HE IS THE KISS 1 66.9 0:10.97 1:23.59 [4] 1:09.48 [4] 0:58.51 [4] 0:47.24 [3] 0:35.94 [3] 0:24.51 [3] 0:35.94 +1

Karl Zechner 1200m 1200m (0:14.11) (0:10.97) (0:11.27) (0:11.30) (0:11.43) (0:11.86)

5 11 BRITISH GEM 2 65.6 0:11.11 1:23.68 [5] 1:09.26 [6] 0:58.15 [7] 0:46.76 [6] 0:35.45 [7] 0:24.05 [7] 0:35.45 +1

Matthew Palmer 1200m 1200m (0:14.42) (0:11.11) (0:11.39) (0:11.31) (0:11.40) (0:11.73)

6 18 VERONA AFFAIR 9 66.0 0:11.21 1:23.83 [6] 1:08.83 [12] 0:57.59 [13] 0:46.28 [12] 0:35.07 [12] 0:23.67 [11] 0:35.07 +6

Courtney Bellamy 800m 800m (0:15.00) (0:11.24) (0:11.31) (0:11.21) (0:11.40) (0:11.59)

7 17 MISS HIGHFALUTIN 5 67.4 0:11.04 1:23.86 [7] 1:09.63 [5] 0:58.59 [5] 0:47.19 [5] 0:35.96 [4] 0:24.57 [4] 0:35.96 -1

Jett Newman 1200m 1200m (0:14.23) (0:11.04) (0:11.40) (0:11.23) (0:11.39) (0:11.86)

8 4 MELATEN 7 65.2 0:11.11 1:23.86 [8] 1:09.16 [8] 0:58.05 [8] 0:46.77 [8] 0:35.63 [7] 0:24.15 [8] 0:35.63 -2

Jaden Lloyd 800m 1200m (0:14.70) (0:11.11) (0:11.28) (0:11.14) (0:11.48) (0:11.82)

9 14 MY CHARM 3 67.8 0:11.12 1:23.92 [9] 1:08.92 [11] 0:57.80 [12] 0:46.23 [13] 0:35.03 [13] 0:23.64 [12] 0:35.03 +6

Brandon Lerena 1200m 1200m (0:15.00) (0:11.12) (0:11.57) (0:11.20) (0:11.39) (0:11.56)

10 22 SUMMER READY 13 67.6 0:11.10 1:24.29 [10] 1:10.31 [3] 0:59.21 [3] 0:47.71 [4] 0:36.30 [5] 0:24.75 [6] 0:36.30 +1

Colleen Krahnen Overall 1200m (0:13.98) (0:11.10) (0:11.50) (0:11.41) (0:11.55) (0:12.04)

Scratched: French Riviera (#9), Saturdays Girl (#10), Whiskey Glasses (#20), Tahitian (#13), Express Star (#1), Enforceable (#3), Escape Beach (#8), Doing It (#7), King Mal (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 6 December 2025  15:58 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 6: DUSK CONSTRUCTIONS Maiden Handicap - 1400m

06 December 2025 - 15:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.02
(0:13.87)

1:09.15
(0:10.99)

0:58.16
(0:11.20)

0:46.96
(0:11.22)

0:35.74
(0:11.53)

0:24.21
(0:12.08)

0:35.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 SOME GIRLS 12 66.3 0:11.00 1:24.33 [11] 1:09.31 [13] 0:58.31 [11] 0:47.02 [9] 0:35.88 [9] 0:24.31 [10] 0:35.88 +4

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:15.02) (0:11.00) (0:11.29) (0:11.14) (0:11.57) (0:11.79)

12 5 ON THE THRONE 4 65.2 0:11.15 1:25.65 [12] 1:10.93 [9] 0:59.78 [9] 0:48.27 [11] 0:36.99 [11] 0:25.35 [13] 0:36.99 -1

Chris Whiteley 1200m 1200m (0:14.72) (0:11.15) (0:11.51) (0:11.28) (0:11.64) (0:12.14)

13 12 DA VINCI GLOW 6 67.6 0:10.99 1:27.25 [13] 1:13.38 [1] 1:02.39 [1] 0:51.19 [1] 0:39.97 [1] 0:28.44 [1] 0:39.97 -1

Dylan Turner Overall 1200m (0:13.87) (0:10.99) (0:11.20) (0:11.22) (0:11.53) (0:12.96)

Scratched: French Riviera (#9), Saturdays Girl (#10), Whiskey Glasses (#20), Tahitian (#13), Express Star (#1), Enforceable (#3), Escape Beach (#8), Doing It (#7), King Mal (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 6 December 2025  15:58 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 6: DUSK CONSTRUCTIONS Maiden Handicap - 1400m

06 December 2025 - 15:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-W/Post, +6m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.13
(0:12.13)

0:35.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 SLIPSAIN 11 67.3 0:11.07 0:12.13 [1] 1:23.02 0:35.65

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.13)

2 6 POSSIBILITIES 8 66.1 0:11.00 0:12.21 [3] 0.79L 0:34.99 +4

Boris Thornton 600m 1200m (0:12.21)

3 19 PEAK MISS 10 65.9 0:11.16 0:12.17 [5] 2.37L 0:34.87 +2

Montana Philpot 600m 1200m (0:12.17)

4 21 HE IS THE KISS 1 66.9 0:10.97 0:12.65 [2] 3.36L 0:35.94 +1

Karl Zechner 1200m 1200m (0:12.65)

5 11 BRITISH GEM 2 65.6 0:11.11 0:12.32 [6] 3.91L 0:35.45 +1

Matthew Palmer 1200m 1200m (0:12.32)

6 18 VERONA AFFAIR 9 66.0 0:11.21 0:12.08 [9] 4.79L 0:35.07 +6

Courtney Bellamy 800m 800m (0:12.08)

7 17 MISS HIGHFALUTIN 5 67.4 0:11.04 0:12.71 [4] 4.93L 0:35.96 -1

Jett Newman 1200m 1200m (0:12.71)

8 4 MELATEN 7 65.2 0:11.11 0:12.33 [7] 4.96L 0:35.63 -2

Jaden Lloyd 800m 1200m (0:12.33)

9 14 MY CHARM 3 67.8 0:11.12 0:12.08 [12] 5.28L 0:35.03 +6

Brandon Lerena 1200m 1200m (0:12.08)

10 22 SUMMER READY 13 67.6 0:11.10 0:12.71 [8] 7.5L 0:36.30 +1

Colleen Krahnen Overall 1200m (0:12.71)

Scratched: French Riviera (#9), Saturdays Girl (#10), Whiskey Glasses (#20), Tahitian (#13), Express Star (#1), Enforceable (#3), Escape Beach (#8), Doing It (#7), King Mal (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 6 December 2025  15:58 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 6: DUSK CONSTRUCTIONS Maiden Handicap - 1400m

06 December 2025 - 15:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-W/Post, +6m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.13
(0:12.13)

0:35.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 SOME GIRLS 12 66.3 0:11.00 0:12.52 [11] 7.74L 0:35.88 +4

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:12.52)

12 5 ON THE THRONE 4 65.2 0:11.15 0:13.21 [13] 15.5L 0:36.99 -1

Chris Whiteley 1200m 1200m (0:13.21)

13 12 DA VINCI GLOW 6 67.6 0:10.99 0:15.48 [10] 24.91L 0:39.97 -1

Dylan Turner Overall 1200m (0:15.48)

Scratched: French Riviera (#9), Saturdays Girl (#10), Whiskey Glasses (#20), Tahitian (#13), Express Star (#1), Enforceable (#3), Escape Beach (#8), Doing It (#7), King Mal (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 6 December 2025  15:58 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Slipsain

Final Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.07 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.3 (1200m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 6: DUSK CONSTRUCTIONS Maiden Handicap - 1400m

06 December 2025 - 15:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:23.02 [1]
(0:13.96)

1:09.06 [2]
(0:11.07)

0:57.99 [2]
(0:11.19)

0:46.80 [2]
(0:11.15)

0:35.65 [2]
(0:11.48)

0:24.17 [2]
(0:12.04)

0:12.13 [1]
(0:12.13)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.7 64.9 64.1 64.4 63.2 59.9 59.3

Top Speed [km/h] 67.2 67.3 64.9 65.6 64.7 60.8 60.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.3 0.8 1.4 0.4 0.9 2.4 2.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.6 7.0 7.2 7.2 7.1 6.9 6.7
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Possibilities

Final Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.00 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.1 (600m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 6: DUSK CONSTRUCTIONS Maiden Handicap - 1400m

06 December 2025 - 15:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:23.15 [2]
(0:14.46)

1:08.69 [7]
(0:11.00)

0:57.69 [6]
(0:11.51)

0:46.18 [7]
(0:11.19)

0:34.99 [6]
(0:11.17)

0:23.82 [5]
(0:11.61)

0:12.21 [3]
(0:12.21)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.8 65.3 62.8 64.6 64.9 62.2 59.1

Top Speed [km/h] 65.9 66.0 64.8 66.0 66.1 63.6 59.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.4 1.0 1.7 1.3 1.7 2.7 3.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.6 7.4 7.5 7.6 7.3 7.1
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Peak Miss

Final Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.16 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.9 (600m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 6: DUSK CONSTRUCTIONS Maiden Handicap - 1400m

06 December 2025 - 15:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:23.42 [3]
(0:14.79)

1:08.63 [10]
(0:11.16)

0:57.47 [10]
(0:11.36)

0:46.11 [9]
(0:11.24)

0:34.87 [10]
(0:11.21)

0:23.66 [9]
(0:11.49)

0:12.17 [5]
(0:12.17)

Average Speed [km/h] 48.8 64.4 63.2 64.5 64.5 62.8 59.2

Top Speed [km/h] 63.5 65.9 65.0 65.3 65.9 64.2 60.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.3 0.9 1.6 1.3 1.0 1.6 2.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.8 7.3 7.4 7.6 7.5 7.3 7.0
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name He Is The Kiss

Final Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.97 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.9 (1200m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 6: DUSK CONSTRUCTIONS Maiden Handicap - 1400m

06 December 2025 - 15:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:23.59 [4]
(0:14.11)

1:09.48 [4]
(0:10.97)

0:58.51 [4]
(0:11.27)

0:47.24 [3]
(0:11.30)

0:35.94 [3]
(0:11.43)

0:24.51 [3]
(0:11.86)

0:12.65 [2]
(0:12.65)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.0 65.4 63.8 63.8 63.5 60.9 56.9

Top Speed [km/h] 66.6 66.9 65.1 64.6 64.9 61.7 59.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.6 0.9 1.4 0.8 1.3 2.7 3.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.2 7.3 7.5 7.5 7.3 7.1 6.8
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name British Gem

Final Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.11 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.6 (1200m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 6: DUSK CONSTRUCTIONS Maiden Handicap - 1400m

06 December 2025 - 15:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:23.68 [5]
(0:14.42)

1:09.26 [6]
(0:11.11)

0:58.15 [7]
(0:11.39)

0:46.76 [6]
(0:11.31)

0:35.45 [7]
(0:11.40)

0:24.05 [7]
(0:11.73)

0:12.32 [6]
(0:12.32)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.9 64.6 63.2 63.7 63.6 61.8 58.2

Top Speed [km/h] 65.3 65.6 64.5 64.7 64.5 62.6 61.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.2 0.6 1.8 0.7 1.5 4.1 4.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.7 7.6 7.5 7.7 7.4 7.1
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Verona Affair

Final Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.21 (800m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.0 (800m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 6: DUSK CONSTRUCTIONS Maiden Handicap - 1400m

06 December 2025 - 15:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:23.83 [6]
(0:15.00)

1:08.83 [12]
(0:11.24)

0:57.59 [13]
(0:11.31)

0:46.28 [12]
(0:11.21)

0:35.07 [12]
(0:11.40)

0:23.67 [11]
(0:11.59)

0:12.08 [9]
(0:12.08)

Average Speed [km/h] 48.0 64.2 63.7 64.7 64.2 62.6 59.4

Top Speed [km/h] 64.4 65.1 65.8 66.0 65.6 63.9 62.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.6 1.2 1.6 1.7 3.0 4.9 4.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.8 7.4 7.5 7.4 7.3 7.1 6.9

0m100m200m300m400m500m600m700m800m900m1000m1100m1200m

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

0

2

4

6

8

A
v

g
. S

trid
e

 L
e

n
g

th
 [m

]
A

v
g

. 
S

tr
id

e
 F

re
q

. 
[H

z] 2.42.42.42.42.42.4
2.3

6.97.17.37.47.57.4

5.8

0m100m200m300m400m500m600m700m800m900m1000m1100m1200m

0

5

10

15

20
0

20

40

60

80 A
v

e
ra

g
e

 S
p

e
e

d
 [k

m
/h

]S
e

c
ti

o
n

 R
a

n
k 6

9
111212

13

12

59.462.664.264.763.764.2

48

Report Created:  Sat 6 December 2025  15:58 GMT+10 Page 10/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Miss Highfalutin

Final Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.04 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.4 (1200m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 6: DUSK CONSTRUCTIONS Maiden Handicap - 1400m

06 December 2025 - 15:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:23.86 [7]
(0:14.23)

1:09.63 [5]
(0:11.04)

0:58.59 [5]
(0:11.40)

0:47.19 [5]
(0:11.23)

0:35.96 [4]
(0:11.39)

0:24.57 [4]
(0:11.86)

0:12.71 [4]
(0:12.71)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.6 65.4 62.9 63.9 63.2 60.8 56.6

Top Speed [km/h] 67.1 67.4 64.1 64.6 64.7 61.6 58.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.6 1.0 1.5 0.5 0.7 1.1 0.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.5 2.5 2.5

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.8 7.4 7.2 7.3 7.0 6.7 6.4
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Melaten

Final Rank 8

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.11 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.2 (800m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 6: DUSK CONSTRUCTIONS Maiden Handicap - 1400m

06 December 2025 - 15:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:23.86 [8]
(0:14.70)

1:09.16 [8]
(0:11.11)

0:58.05 [8]
(0:11.28)

0:46.77 [8]
(0:11.14)

0:35.63 [7]
(0:11.48)

0:24.15 [8]
(0:11.82)

0:12.33 [7]
(0:12.33)

Average Speed [km/h] 48.9 64.8 63.1 64.2 63.1 61.0 58.5

Top Speed [km/h] 64.2 65.2 63.9 65.2 64.2 61.9 60.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.2 0.5 2.0 1.5 1.4 4.4 4.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.8 7.2 7.2 7.0 7.2 7.1 7.1
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name My Charm

Final Rank 9

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.12 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.8 (1200m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 6: DUSK CONSTRUCTIONS Maiden Handicap - 1400m

06 December 2025 - 15:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:23.92 [9]
(0:15.00)

1:08.92 [11]
(0:11.12)

0:57.80 [12]
(0:11.57)

0:46.23 [13]
(0:11.20)

0:35.03 [13]
(0:11.39)

0:23.64 [12]
(0:11.56)

0:12.08 [12]
(0:12.08)

Average Speed [km/h] 47.9 64.8 62.7 64.4 64.1 62.7 59.6

Top Speed [km/h] 63.6 67.8 63.2 65.9 64.3 64.0 61.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.2 0.7 1.9 1.5 2.3 6.7 8.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.9 7.5 7.6 7.6 7.6 7.5 7.3
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Summer Ready

Final Rank 10

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.10 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.6 (Overall)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 6: DUSK CONSTRUCTIONS Maiden Handicap - 1400m

06 December 2025 - 15:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:24.29 [10]
(0:13.98)

1:10.31 [3]
(0:11.10)

0:59.21 [3]
(0:11.50)

0:47.71 [4]
(0:11.41)

0:36.30 [5]
(0:11.55)

0:24.75 [6]
(0:12.04)

0:12.71 [8]
(0:12.71)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.5 65.0 62.7 63.4 62.0 59.7 56.8

Top Speed [km/h] 67.6 66.8 64.0 64.1 64.0 61.1 58.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.4 2.2 1.4 0.9 0.9 1.6 1.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 7.6 7.5 7.6 7.4 7.2 7.1
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Some Girls

Final Rank 11

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.00 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.3 (1200m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 6: DUSK CONSTRUCTIONS Maiden Handicap - 1400m

06 December 2025 - 15:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:24.33 [11]
(0:15.02)

1:09.31 [13]
(0:11.00)

0:58.31 [11]
(0:11.29)

0:47.02 [9]
(0:11.14)

0:35.88 [9]
(0:11.57)

0:24.31 [10]
(0:11.79)

0:12.52 [11]
(0:12.52)

Average Speed [km/h] 48.1 65.3 64.1 64.8 62.7 61.3 57.7

Top Speed [km/h] 65.0 66.3 65.1 65.8 64.2 62.1 59.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.1 2.2 1.5 1.0 1.6 2.1 0.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.1 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.8 7.9 8.0 7.8 7.6 7.3
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name On The Throne

Final Rank 12

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.15 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.2 (1200m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 6: DUSK CONSTRUCTIONS Maiden Handicap - 1400m

06 December 2025 - 15:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:25.65 [12]
(0:14.72)

1:10.93 [9]
(0:11.15)

0:59.78 [9]
(0:11.51)

0:48.27 [11]
(0:11.28)

0:36.99 [11]
(0:11.64)

0:25.35 [13]
(0:12.14)

0:13.21 [13]
(0:13.21)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.0 64.6 62.2 63.7 62.1 59.4 54.3

Top Speed [km/h] 65.0 65.2 64.5 64.7 63.6 60.1 58.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.1 0.4 1.7 0.5 0.4 0.6 0.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.1

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.0 7.6 7.5 7.7 7.6 7.5 7.1

0m100m200m300m400m500m600m700m800m900m1000m1100m1200m

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

0

2

4

6

8

A
v

g
. S

trid
e

 L
e

n
g

th
 [m

]
A

v
g

. 
S

tr
id

e
 F

re
q

. 
[H

z]

2.12.2
2.32.32.3

2.4
2.3

7.1
7.57.67.77.57.66

0m100m200m300m400m500m600m700m800m900m1000m1100m1200m

0

5

10

15

20
0

20

40

60

A
v

e
ra

g
e

 S
p

e
e

d
 [k

m
/h

]S
e

c
ti

o
n

 R
a

n
k

12

1313
1111

99

54.3
59.462.163.762.264.6

49

Report Created:  Sat 6 December 2025  15:58 GMT+10 Page 16/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Da Vinci Glow

Final Rank 13

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.99 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.6 (Overall)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 6: DUSK CONSTRUCTIONS Maiden Handicap - 1400m

06 December 2025 - 15:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:27.25 [13]
(0:13.87)

1:13.38 [1]
(0:10.99)

1:02.39 [1]
(0:11.20)

0:51.19 [1]
(0:11.22)

0:39.97 [1]
(0:11.53)

0:28.44 [1]
(0:12.96)

0:15.48 [10]
(0:15.48)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.3 65.2 63.9 64.1 62.1 55.9 46.3

Top Speed [km/h] 67.6 67.5 64.7 64.9 64.1 59.8 52.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.1 0.7 1.3 0.5 0.6 0.5 0.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.5 2.4 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.8 6.8 6.6 6.8 6.0 6.1 5.8
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 7: OM ENGINEERING Class 1 Handicap - 1300m

06 December 2025 - 16:15

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:16.01
(0:08.36)

1:07.65
(0:10.54)

0:57.11
(0:10.57)

0:46.54
(0:10.85)

0:35.69
(0:11.26)

0:24.43
(0:11.84)

0:35.69

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 KING OF MINTO 10 70.7 0:08.36 1:16.01 [1] 1:07.65 [1] 0:57.11 [1] 0:46.54 [1] 0:35.69 [1] 0:24.43 [1] 0:35.69

Anthony Allen 1200m Overall (0:08.36) (0:10.54) (0:10.57) (0:10.85) (0:11.26) (0:11.84)

2 3 CHICAGO KING 1 67.6 0:08.70 1:16.52 [2] 1:07.82 [5] 0:56.75 [6] 0:45.92 [6] 0:35.07 [6] 0:23.92 [4] 0:35.07 +2

Boris Thornton 800m Overall (0:08.70) (0:11.07) (0:10.83) (0:10.85) (0:11.15) (0:11.64)

3 2 NOIRE EMPEROR 3 66.0 0:08.81 1:16.86 [3] 1:08.05 [8] 0:56.89 [8] 0:45.91 [8] 0:34.85 [8] 0:23.76 [7] 0:34.85 +1

Micheal Hellyer 1000m Overall (0:08.81) (0:11.16) (0:10.98) (0:11.06) (0:11.09) (0:11.41)

4 8 WILL IT SNOW 9 66.9 0:09.28 1:17.01 [4] 1:07.73 [11] 0:56.34 [11] 0:45.38 [11] 0:34.42 [11] 0:23.14 [11] 0:34.42 +5

Jaden Lloyd 800m Overall (0:09.28) (0:11.39) (0:10.96) (0:10.96) (0:11.28) (0:11.35)

5 11 PEE BEE NOIR 11 67.9 0:08.57 1:17.11 [5] 1:08.54 [4] 0:57.80 [2] 0:47.07 [2] 0:36.20 [2] 0:24.77 [2] 0:36.20 +0

Adin Thompson 1200m Overall (0:08.57) (0:10.74) (0:10.73) (0:10.87) (0:11.43) (0:12.02)

6 12 ON POINT PIXIE 5 66.8 0:08.51 1:17.28 [6] 1:08.77 [2] 0:57.83 [4] 0:46.97 [3] 0:35.98 [4] 0:24.61 [6] 0:35.98 -1

Dylan Turner 800m Overall (0:08.51) (0:10.94) (0:10.86) (0:10.99) (0:11.37) (0:11.91)

7 6 SPECIAL ARTIST 8 67.1 0:09.12 1:17.33 [7] 1:08.21 [9] 0:56.97 [10] 0:46.09 [9] 0:35.02 [9] 0:23.61 [9] 0:35.02 +6

Montana Philpot 1000m Overall (0:09.12) (0:11.24) (0:10.88) (0:11.07) (0:11.41) (0:11.62)

8 10 HOME ZONE 6 69.3 0:08.78 1:17.64 [8] 1:08.86 [7] 0:58.00 [5] 0:47.14 [5] 0:36.26 [5] 0:25.02 [5] 0:36.26 +6

Jett Newman 1200m Overall (0:08.78) (0:10.86) (0:10.86) (0:10.88) (0:11.24) (0:11.90)

9 1 PROCEAN 4 66.4 0:09.18 1:17.64 [9] 1:08.46 [10] 0:57.29 [9] 0:46.36 [10] 0:35.31 [10] 0:23.89 [10] 0:35.31 +2

Brandon Lerena 1000m Overall (0:09.18) (0:11.17) (0:10.93) (0:11.05) (0:11.42) (0:11.81)

10 9 ELIZABASS 7 67.7 0:08.52 1:17.66 [10] 1:09.14 [3] 0:58.27 [3] 0:47.34 [4] 0:36.45 [3] 0:25.15 [3] 0:36.45 +5

Karl Zechner 1200m Overall (0:08.52) (0:10.87) (0:10.93) (0:10.89) (0:11.30) (0:12.05)

Scratched: Brave Jet (#13), Gerry's Pick (#16), Triskelion (#7), Explosive Tycoon (#4), The Immortals (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 6 December 2025  16:36 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 7: OM ENGINEERING Class 1 Handicap - 1300m

06 December 2025 - 16:15

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:16.01
(0:08.36)

1:07.65
(0:10.54)

0:57.11
(0:10.57)

0:46.54
(0:10.85)

0:35.69
(0:11.26)

0:24.43
(0:11.84)

0:35.69

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 MISHANI BREEZE 2 66.4 0:08.73 1:18.69 [11] 1:09.96 [6] 0:58.86 [7] 0:47.87 [7] 0:36.81 [7] 0:25.52 [8] 0:36.81 +1

Tiffani Brooker 800m Overall (0:08.73) (0:11.10) (0:10.99) (0:11.06) (0:11.29) (0:12.22)

Scratched: Brave Jet (#13), Gerry's Pick (#16), Triskelion (#7), Explosive Tycoon (#4), The Immortals (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 6 December 2025  16:36 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 7: OM ENGINEERING Class 1 Handicap - 1300m

06 December 2025 - 16:15

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-W/Post, +6m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.59
(0:12.59)

0:35.69

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 KING OF MINTO 10 70.7 0:08.36 0:12.59 [1] 1:16.01 0:35.69

Anthony Allen 1200m Overall (0:12.59)

2 3 CHICAGO KING 1 67.6 0:08.70 0:12.28 [2] 2.98L 0:35.07 +2

Boris Thornton 800m Overall (0:12.28)

3 2 NOIRE EMPEROR 3 66.0 0:08.81 0:12.35 [4] 5.02L 0:34.85 +1

Micheal Hellyer 1000m Overall (0:12.35)

4 8 WILL IT SNOW 9 66.9 0:09.28 0:11.79 [8] 5.91L 0:34.42 +5

Jaden Lloyd 800m Overall (0:11.79)

5 11 PEE BEE NOIR 11 67.9 0:08.57 0:12.75 [3] 6.45L 0:36.20 +0

Adin Thompson 1200m Overall (0:12.75)

6 12 ON POINT PIXIE 5 66.8 0:08.51 0:12.70 [7] 7.5L 0:35.98 -1

Dylan Turner 800m Overall (0:12.70)

7 6 SPECIAL ARTIST 8 67.1 0:09.12 0:11.99 [9] 7.75L 0:35.02 +6

Montana Philpot 1000m Overall (0:11.99)

8 10 HOME ZONE 6 69.3 0:08.78 0:13.12 [5] 9.57L 0:36.26 +6

Jett Newman 1200m Overall (0:13.12)

9 1 PROCEAN 4 66.4 0:09.18 0:12.08 [11] 9.6L 0:35.31 +2

Brandon Lerena 1000m Overall (0:12.08)

10 9 ELIZABASS 7 67.7 0:08.52 0:13.10 [6] 9.71L 0:36.45 +5

Karl Zechner 1200m Overall (0:13.10)

Scratched: Brave Jet (#13), Gerry's Pick (#16), Triskelion (#7), Explosive Tycoon (#4), The Immortals (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 6 December 2025  16:36 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 7: OM ENGINEERING Class 1 Handicap - 1300m

06 December 2025 - 16:15

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-W/Post, +6m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.59
(0:12.59)

0:35.69

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 MISHANI BREEZE 2 66.4 0:08.73 0:13.30 [10] 15.78L 0:36.81 +1

Tiffani Brooker 800m Overall (0:13.30)

Scratched: Brave Jet (#13), Gerry's Pick (#16), Triskelion (#7), Explosive Tycoon (#4), The Immortals (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 6 December 2025  16:36 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name King Of Minto

Final Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.36 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 70.7 (1200m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 7: OM ENGINEERING Class 1 Handicap - 1300m

06 December 2025 - 16:15

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:16.01 [1]
(0:08.36)

1:07.65 [1]
(0:10.54)

0:57.11 [1]
(0:10.57)

0:46.54 [1]
(0:10.85)

0:35.69 [1]
(0:11.26)

0:24.43 [1]
(0:11.84)

0:12.59 [1]
(0:12.59)

Average Speed [km/h] 43.2 68.4 67.8 66.5 63.9 60.6 57.3

Top Speed [km/h] 67.0 70.7 69.1 69.0 64.7 61.4 59.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.1 1.4 1.5 0.5 0.5 0.4 0.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.1 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.8 7.8 7.7 7.7 7.4 7.5 7.2
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Chicago King

Final Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.70 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.6 (800m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 7: OM ENGINEERING Class 1 Handicap - 1300m

06 December 2025 - 16:15

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:16.52 [2]
(0:08.70)

1:07.82 [5]
(0:11.07)

0:56.75 [6]
(0:10.83)

0:45.92 [6]
(0:10.85)

0:35.07 [6]
(0:11.15)

0:23.92 [4]
(0:11.64)

0:12.28 [2]
(0:12.28)

Average Speed [km/h] 41.6 65.0 66.0 66.3 65.0 62.1 58.6

Top Speed [km/h] 62.0 66.3 67.4 67.6 67.5 64.0 60.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.5 0.4 1.9 0.6 1.4 4.0 4.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.1 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.4 7.4 7.7 7.8 7.7 7.3 7.2

0m100m200m300m400m500m600m700m800m900m1000m1100m1200m

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

0

2

4

6

8

A
v

g
. S

trid
e

 L
e

n
g

th
 [m

]
A

v
g

. 
S

tr
id

e
 F

re
q

. 
[H

z] 2.32.32.32.3
2.42.42.1

7.27.37.77.87.77.4

5.4

0m100m200m300m400m500m600m700m800m900m1000m1100m1200m

0

5

10

15
0

20

40

60

80 A
v

e
ra

g
e

 S
p

e
e

d
 [k

m
/h

]S
e

c
ti

o
n

 R
a

n
k

22

4

666
5

58.662.1

6566.36665

41.6

Report Created:  Sat 6 December 2025  16:36 GMT+10 Page 6/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Noire Emperor

Final Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.81 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.0 (1000m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 7: OM ENGINEERING Class 1 Handicap - 1300m

06 December 2025 - 16:15

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:16.86 [3]
(0:08.81)

1:08.05 [8]
(0:11.16)

0:56.89 [8]
(0:10.98)

0:45.91 [8]
(0:11.06)

0:34.85 [8]
(0:11.09)

0:23.76 [7]
(0:11.41)

0:12.35 [4]
(0:12.35)

Average Speed [km/h] 40.9 64.4 65.7 65.3 64.8 63.1 58.3

Top Speed [km/h] 61.0 66.0 66.0 65.7 65.4 64.0 61.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.3 1.8 1.4 0.5 0.4 0.9 1.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.0 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.6 7.9 7.8 7.9 7.7 7.7 7.3

0m100m200m300m400m500m600m700m800m900m1000m1100m1200m

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

0

2

4

6

8

A
v

g
. S

trid
e

 L
e

n
g

th
 [m

]
A

v
g

. 
S

tr
id

e
 F

re
q

. 
[H

z] 2.2
2.32.3

2.22.22.2
2

7.37.77.77.97.87.9

5.6

0m100m200m300m400m500m600m700m800m900m1000m1100m1200m

0

5

10

15
0

20

40

60

80 A
v

e
ra

g
e

 S
p

e
e

d
 [k

m
/h

]S
e

c
ti

o
n

 R
a

n
k

3
4

7
8888

58.3

63.164.865.365.764.4

40.9

Report Created:  Sat 6 December 2025  16:36 GMT+10 Page 7/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Will It Snow

Final Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:09.28 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.9 (800m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 7: OM ENGINEERING Class 1 Handicap - 1300m

06 December 2025 - 16:15

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:17.01 [4]
(0:09.28)

1:07.73 [11]
(0:11.39)

0:56.34 [11]
(0:10.96)

0:45.38 [11]
(0:10.96)

0:34.42 [11]
(0:11.28)

0:23.14 [11]
(0:11.35)

0:11.79 [8]
(0:11.79)

Average Speed [km/h] 38.8 63.2 65.5 65.8 64.7 63.6 61.2

Top Speed [km/h] 60.7 64.1 66.2 66.9 65.2 64.9 63.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.0 2.4 1.6 1.6 2.2 4.9 7.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.0 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.5 7.6 8.0 8.0 7.9 7.8 7.6
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Pee Bee Noir

Final Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.57 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.9 (1200m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 7: OM ENGINEERING Class 1 Handicap - 1300m

06 December 2025 - 16:15

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:17.11 [5]
(0:08.57)

1:08.54 [4]
(0:10.74)

0:57.80 [2]
(0:10.73)

0:47.07 [2]
(0:10.87)

0:36.20 [2]
(0:11.43)

0:24.77 [2]
(0:12.02)

0:12.75 [3]
(0:12.75)

Average Speed [km/h] 42.1 67.0 66.7 66.1 62.9 60.2 56.5

Top Speed [km/h] 65.3 67.9 67.9 66.7 64.2 62.0 58.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.7 1.7 1.2 0.6 0.6 0.9 0.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.6 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.1 7.3 7.4 7.3 6.9 6.7 6.5
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name On Point Pixie

Final Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.51 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.8 (800m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 7: OM ENGINEERING Class 1 Handicap - 1300m

06 December 2025 - 16:15

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:17.28 [6]
(0:08.51)

1:08.77 [2]
(0:10.94)

0:57.83 [4]
(0:10.86)

0:46.97 [3]
(0:10.99)

0:35.98 [4]
(0:11.37)

0:24.61 [6]
(0:11.91)

0:12.70 [7]
(0:12.70)

Average Speed [km/h] 42.6 65.7 66.0 65.4 63.1 60.5 56.6

Top Speed [km/h] 63.4 66.8 66.8 66.8 65.4 62.0 60.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.5 1.2 1.3 0.7 0.5 1.2 3.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.1 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.7 7.6 7.7 7.7 7.4 6.9 6.8
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Special Artist

Final Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:09.12 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.1 (1000m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 7: OM ENGINEERING Class 1 Handicap - 1300m

06 December 2025 - 16:15

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:17.33 [7]
(0:09.12)

1:08.21 [9]
(0:11.24)

0:56.97 [10]
(0:10.88)

0:46.09 [9]
(0:11.07)

0:35.02 [9]
(0:11.41)

0:23.61 [9]
(0:11.62)

0:11.99 [9]
(0:11.99)

Average Speed [km/h] 39.4 64.1 66.5 65.4 63.9 62.0 60.2

Top Speed [km/h] 60.1 65.1 67.1 66.2 65.2 63.4 62.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.2 2.4 1.5 1.5 2.0 3.7 6.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.1 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.2 7.7 7.9 8.0 7.8 7.5 7.5
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Home Zone

Final Rank 8

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.78 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.3 (1200m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 7: OM ENGINEERING Class 1 Handicap - 1300m

06 December 2025 - 16:15

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:17.64 [8]
(0:08.78)

1:08.86 [7]
(0:10.86)

0:58.00 [5]
(0:10.86)

0:47.14 [5]
(0:10.88)

0:36.26 [5]
(0:11.24)

0:25.02 [5]
(0:11.90)

0:13.12 [5]
(0:13.12)

Average Speed [km/h] 40.9 66.4 66.8 66.3 64.8 60.9 54.8

Top Speed [km/h] 65.2 69.3 68.7 68.1 66.8 62.6 57.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.1 2.4 1.4 1.1 2.1 5.7 5.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.1 7.7 7.7 7.8 7.6 7.0 6.5
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Procean

Final Rank 9

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:09.18 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.4 (1000m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 7: OM ENGINEERING Class 1 Handicap - 1300m

06 December 2025 - 16:15

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:17.64 [9]
(0:09.18)

1:08.46 [10]
(0:11.17)

0:57.29 [9]
(0:10.93)

0:46.36 [10]
(0:11.05)

0:35.31 [10]
(0:11.42)

0:23.89 [10]
(0:11.81)

0:12.08 [11]
(0:12.08)

Average Speed [km/h] 39.2 64.5 65.8 65.3 63.3 61.0 59.7

Top Speed [km/h] 64.9 65.3 66.4 66.0 64.9 63.3 60.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.3 1.2 1.3 1.0 0.6 1.2 1.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.0 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.4 7.5 7.6 7.6 7.3 7.1 7.1
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Elizabass

Final Rank 10

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.52 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.7 (1200m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 7: OM ENGINEERING Class 1 Handicap - 1300m

06 December 2025 - 16:15

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:17.66 [10]
(0:08.52)

1:09.14 [3]
(0:10.87)

0:58.27 [3]
(0:10.93)

0:47.34 [4]
(0:10.89)

0:36.45 [3]
(0:11.30)

0:25.15 [3]
(0:12.05)

0:13.10 [6]
(0:13.10)

Average Speed [km/h] 42.5 66.1 66.0 66.3 64.3 60.0 55.0

Top Speed [km/h] 63.8 67.7 67.3 67.0 65.7 62.0 57.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.3 1.9 1.5 1.0 2.3 3.7 3.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.1 7.2 7.5 7.6 7.4 7.2 6.8
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Mishani Breeze

Final Rank 11

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.73 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.4 (800m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 7: OM ENGINEERING Class 1 Handicap - 1300m

06 December 2025 - 16:15

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:18.69 [11]
(0:08.73)

1:09.96 [6]
(0:11.10)

0:58.86 [7]
(0:10.99)

0:47.87 [7]
(0:11.06)

0:36.81 [7]
(0:11.29)

0:25.52 [8]
(0:12.22)

0:13.30 [10]
(0:13.30)

Average Speed [km/h] 41.2 65.1 65.3 65.0 63.8 59.1 54.1

Top Speed [km/h] 62.9 65.6 66.3 66.4 64.4 60.6 57.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.8 1.3 1.1 0.5 0.6 2.3 4.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.2 7.0 7.2 6.9 6.9 6.8 6.4
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 8: VALE IAN HOLLINDALE Class 3 Handicap - 1400m

06 December 2025 - 16:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:22.58
(0:13.49)

1:09.09
(0:10.43)

0:58.66
(0:10.86)

0:47.80
(0:11.19)

0:36.61
(0:11.69)

0:24.92
(0:12.32)

0:36.61

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 VOS SAVANT 3 69.7 0:10.57 1:22.58 [1] 1:08.70 [7] 0:58.13 [6] 0:47.26 [5] 0:36.10 [5] 0:24.61 [4] 0:36.10

Brandon Lerena 1200m 1200m (0:13.88) (0:10.57) (0:10.87) (0:11.16) (0:11.49) (0:12.16)

2 8 I STOLE IT 4 69.7 0:10.60 1:22.85 [2] 1:08.77 [10] 0:58.17 [9] 0:47.24 [9] 0:36.00 [8] 0:24.48 [8] 0:36.00 +3

Bella Youngberry 1200m 1200m (0:14.08) (0:10.60) (0:10.93) (0:11.24) (0:11.52) (0:11.86)

3 5 BLACK MINTO 1 70.5 0:10.43 1:22.97 [3] 1:09.48 [1] 0:59.05 [1] 0:48.19 [1] 0:37.00 [1] 0:25.30 [2] 0:37.00 -1

Karl Zechner 1200m 1200m (0:13.49) (0:10.43) (0:10.86) (0:11.19) (0:11.70) (0:12.43)

4 3 INTRUDER 6 69.8 0:10.59 1:23.02 [4] 1:09.51 [2] 0:58.92 [2] 0:48.16 [2] 0:37.03 [2] 0:25.36 [1] 0:37.03 +5

Courtney Bellamy Overall 1200m (0:13.51) (0:10.59) (0:10.76) (0:11.13) (0:11.67) (0:12.32)

5 11 ARATIRI 8 69.0 0:10.67 1:23.16 [5] 1:09.52 [3] 0:58.85 [5] 0:47.73 [6] 0:36.55 [6] 0:24.98 [6] 0:36.55 +4

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1200m (0:13.64) (0:10.67) (0:11.12) (0:11.18) (0:11.57) (0:12.18)

6 14 GOING TO THE SUN 10 68.6 0:10.77 1:23.18 [6] 1:09.20 [9] 0:58.43 [10] 0:47.34 [10] 0:36.29 [10] 0:24.78 [9] 0:36.29 +10

Tiffani Brooker Overall 1200m (0:13.98) (0:10.77) (0:11.09) (0:11.05) (0:11.51) (0:12.10)

7 7 EVERY HEART 5 70.7 0:10.50 1:23.20 [7] 1:09.55 [4] 0:59.05 [3] 0:48.17 [3] 0:37.04 [3] 0:25.44 [3] 0:37.04 +1

Dylan Turner 1200m 1200m (0:13.65) (0:10.50) (0:10.88) (0:11.13) (0:11.60) (0:12.24)

8 1 ORIENTE 7 69.4 0:10.61 1:23.32 [8] 1:09.65 [5] 0:59.04 [4] 0:48.14 [4] 0:36.97 [4] 0:25.34 [5] 0:36.97 +5

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:13.67) (0:10.61) (0:10.90) (0:11.17) (0:11.63) (0:12.21)

9 12 BADDA BOOM BABY 2 69.6 0:10.57 1:23.38 [9] 1:09.43 [8] 0:58.86 [7] 0:47.84 [7] 0:36.52 [9] 0:24.85 [10] 0:36.52 +0

Jett Newman 1200m 1200m (0:13.95) (0:10.57) (0:11.02) (0:11.32) (0:11.67) (0:12.09)

10 10 CONEY ISLAND BABY 9 67.6 0:10.76 1:23.64 [10] 1:09.84 [6] 0:59.08 [8] 0:48.09 [8] 0:36.96 [7] 0:25.40 [7] 0:36.96 +6

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:13.80) (0:10.76) (0:10.99) (0:11.13) (0:11.56) (0:12.26)

Scratched: Downey (#2), Sir Goldalot (#6), I'lltellyouso (#13), Lone Artist (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 6 December 2025  17:04 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 8: VALE IAN HOLLINDALE Class 3 Handicap - 1400m

06 December 2025 - 16:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-W/Post, +6m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.60
(0:12.60)

0:36.61

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 VOS SAVANT 3 69.7 0:10.57 0:12.45 [4] 1:22.58 0:36.10

Brandon Lerena 1200m 1200m (0:12.45)

2 8 I STOLE IT 4 69.7 0:10.60 0:12.62 [6] 1.6L 0:36.00 +3

Bella Youngberry 1200m 1200m (0:12.62)

3 5 BLACK MINTO 1 70.5 0:10.43 0:12.87 [3] 2.33L 0:37.00 -1

Karl Zechner 1200m 1200m (0:12.87)

4 3 INTRUDER 6 69.8 0:10.59 0:13.04 [1] 2.61L 0:37.03 +5

Courtney Bellamy Overall 1200m (0:13.04)

5 11 ARATIRI 8 69.0 0:10.67 0:12.80 [7] 3.42L 0:36.55 +4

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1200m (0:12.80)

6 14 GOING TO THE SUN 10 68.6 0:10.77 0:12.68 [9] 3.54L 0:36.29 +10

Tiffani Brooker Overall 1200m (0:12.68)

7 7 EVERY HEART 5 70.7 0:10.50 0:13.20 [2] 3.68L 0:37.04 +1

Dylan Turner 1200m 1200m (0:13.20)

8 1 ORIENTE 7 69.4 0:10.61 0:13.13 [5] 4.34L 0:36.97 +5

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:13.13)

9 12 BADDA BOOM BABY 2 69.6 0:10.57 0:12.76 [10] 4.73L 0:36.52 +0

Jett Newman 1200m 1200m (0:12.76)

10 10 CONEY ISLAND BABY 9 67.6 0:10.76 0:13.14 [8] 6.25L 0:36.96 +6

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:13.14)

Scratched: Downey (#2), Sir Goldalot (#6), I'lltellyouso (#13), Lone Artist (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 6 December 2025  17:04 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Vos Savant

Final Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.57 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.7 (1200m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 8: VALE IAN HOLLINDALE Class 3 Handicap - 1400m

06 December 2025 - 16:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:22.58 [1]
(0:13.88)

1:08.70 [7]
(0:10.57)

0:58.13 [6]
(0:10.87)

0:47.26 [5]
(0:11.16)

0:36.10 [5]
(0:11.49)

0:24.61 [4]
(0:12.16)

0:12.45 [4]
(0:12.45)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.8 68.3 66.0 64.4 62.5 59.3 57.8

Top Speed [km/h] 68.5 69.7 67.9 66.1 63.7 60.5 58.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.3 2.1 1.3 0.4 0.4 0.4 1.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 8.0 7.9 8.0 7.5 7.3 7.1
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name I Stole It

Final Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.60 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.7 (1200m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 8: VALE IAN HOLLINDALE Class 3 Handicap - 1400m

06 December 2025 - 16:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:22.85 [2]
(0:14.08)

1:08.77 [10]
(0:10.60)

0:58.17 [9]
(0:10.93)

0:47.24 [9]
(0:11.24)

0:36.00 [8]
(0:11.52)

0:24.48 [8]
(0:11.86)

0:12.62 [6]
(0:12.62)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.2 67.9 65.7 64.0 62.9 60.8 57.2

Top Speed [km/h] 67.7 69.7 67.3 66.1 64.4 62.4 58.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.1 1.3 1.4 0.6 0.8 2.4 4.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.2 7.8 7.7 7.6 7.4 7.2 6.9
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Black Minto

Final Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.43 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 70.5 (1200m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 8: VALE IAN HOLLINDALE Class 3 Handicap - 1400m

06 December 2025 - 16:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:22.97 [3]
(0:13.49)

1:09.48 [1]
(0:10.43)

0:59.05 [1]
(0:10.86)

0:48.19 [1]
(0:11.19)

0:37.00 [1]
(0:11.70)

0:25.30 [2]
(0:12.43)

0:12.87 [3]
(0:12.87)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.4 68.9 66.2 64.3 61.4 58.0 55.7

Top Speed [km/h] 69.2 70.5 67.3 65.6 63.4 61.1 57.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.4 0.8 1.4 0.6 0.4 0.5 0.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 8.1 7.9 7.7 7.4 7.3 7.0

0m100m200m300m400m500m600m700m800m900m1000m1100m1200m

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

0

2

4

6

8

A
v

g
. S

trid
e

 L
e

n
g

th
 [m

]
A

v
g

. 
S

tr
id

e
 F

re
q

. 
[H

z]

2.2
2.32.32.32.3

2.4
2.3

7

7.37.47.77.98.1

6.5

0m100m200m300m400m500m600m700m800m900m1000m1100m1200m

0

3

6

9

12

15
0

20

40

60

80 A
v

e
ra

g
e

 S
p

e
e

d
 [k

m
/h

]S
e

c
ti

o
n

 R
a

n
k

33
2

1111

55.75861.464.366.268.9

53.4

Report Created:  Sat 6 December 2025  17:04 GMT+10 Page 5/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Intruder

Final Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.59 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.8 (Overall)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 8: VALE IAN HOLLINDALE Class 3 Handicap - 1400m

06 December 2025 - 16:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:23.02 [4]
(0:13.51)

1:09.51 [2]
(0:10.59)

0:58.92 [2]
(0:10.76)

0:48.16 [2]
(0:11.13)

0:37.03 [2]
(0:11.67)

0:25.36 [1]
(0:12.32)

0:13.04 [1]
(0:13.04)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.4 67.8 66.6 65.2 62.3 58.8 55.3

Top Speed [km/h] 69.8 69.8 67.9 66.5 64.0 60.8 57.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.2 1.8 1.7 1.6 2.2 2.6 3.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.8 7.7 7.7 7.2 7.1 6.9

0m100m200m300m400m500m600m700m800m900m1000m1100m1200m

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

0

2

4

6

8

A
v

g
. S

trid
e

 L
e

n
g

th
 [m

]
A

v
g

. 
S

tr
id

e
 F

re
q

. 
[H

z]

2.2
2.3

2.42.42.42.4
2.3

6.97.17.2
7.77.77.8

6.4

0m100m200m300m400m500m600m700m800m900m1000m1100m1200m

0

3

6

9

12

15
0

20

40

60

80 A
v

e
ra

g
e

 S
p

e
e

d
 [k

m
/h

]S
e

c
ti

o
n

 R
a

n
k 4

11
2222

55.3
58.862.365.266.667.8

53.4

Report Created:  Sat 6 December 2025  17:04 GMT+10 Page 6/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Aratiri

Final Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.67 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.0 (Overall)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 8: VALE IAN HOLLINDALE Class 3 Handicap - 1400m

06 December 2025 - 16:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:23.16 [5]
(0:13.64)

1:09.52 [3]
(0:10.67)

0:58.85 [5]
(0:11.12)

0:47.73 [6]
(0:11.18)

0:36.55 [6]
(0:11.57)

0:24.98 [6]
(0:12.18)

0:12.80 [7]
(0:12.80)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.9 67.4 65.1 64.6 62.2 59.5 56.2

Top Speed [km/h] 69.0 68.7 65.7 65.2 62.8 62.2 57.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.2 4.2 1.4 0.6 0.6 4.1 6.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.6 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.0 7.3 7.1 7.3 7.0 6.8 6.6
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Going To The Sun

Final Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.77 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.6 (Overall)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 8: VALE IAN HOLLINDALE Class 3 Handicap - 1400m

06 December 2025 - 16:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:23.18 [6]
(0:13.98)

1:09.20 [9]
(0:10.77)

0:58.43 [10]
(0:11.09)

0:47.34 [10]
(0:11.05)

0:36.29 [10]
(0:11.51)

0:24.78 [9]
(0:12.10)

0:12.68 [9]
(0:12.68)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.5 67.2 65.4 65.6 63.5 60.1 56.8

Top Speed [km/h] 68.6 68.4 66.2 66.3 65.4 61.4 58.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 9.1 3.4 1.6 2.0 3.5 7.1 8.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.9 7.6 7.1 7.1 7.3 7.4 7.3
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Every Heart

Final Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.50 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 70.7 (1200m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 8: VALE IAN HOLLINDALE Class 3 Handicap - 1400m

06 December 2025 - 16:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:23.20 [7]
(0:13.65)

1:09.55 [4]
(0:10.50)

0:59.05 [3]
(0:10.88)

0:48.17 [3]
(0:11.13)

0:37.04 [3]
(0:11.60)

0:25.44 [3]
(0:12.24)

0:13.20 [2]
(0:13.20)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.8 68.5 65.9 64.9 62.3 58.6 54.7

Top Speed [km/h] 68.1 70.7 67.2 65.7 63.8 61.3 57.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.9 1.2 1.4 0.8 0.5 0.7 1.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.8 7.7 7.7 7.1 6.8 6.5
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Oriente

Final Rank 8

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.61 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.4 (1200m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 8: VALE IAN HOLLINDALE Class 3 Handicap - 1400m

06 December 2025 - 16:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:23.32 [8]
(0:13.67)

1:09.65 [5]
(0:10.61)

0:59.04 [4]
(0:10.90)

0:48.14 [4]
(0:11.17)

0:36.97 [4]
(0:11.63)

0:25.34 [5]
(0:12.21)

0:13.13 [5]
(0:13.13)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.9 67.6 66.3 64.4 62.5 59.2 54.8

Top Speed [km/h] 68.9 69.4 68.1 66.4 63.3 60.9 57.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.5 2.6 1.4 1.0 1.3 3.2 5.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 7.7 7.8 7.9 7.7 7.2 6.8
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Badda Boom Baby

Final Rank 9

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.57 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.6 (1200m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 8: VALE IAN HOLLINDALE Class 3 Handicap - 1400m

06 December 2025 - 16:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:23.38 [9]
(0:13.95)

1:09.43 [8]
(0:10.57)

0:58.86 [7]
(0:11.02)

0:47.84 [7]
(0:11.32)

0:36.52 [9]
(0:11.67)

0:24.85 [10]
(0:12.09)

0:12.76 [10]
(0:12.76)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.8 67.9 65.2 63.6 61.6 59.6 56.4

Top Speed [km/h] 68.6 69.6 65.5 64.8 62.4 60.4 58.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.8 1.4 1.4 0.5 0.4 0.5 0.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 8.1 8.0 7.8 7.6 7.4 7.2
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Coney Island Baby

Final Rank 10

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.76 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.6 (1200m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 8: VALE IAN HOLLINDALE Class 3 Handicap - 1400m

06 December 2025 - 16:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:23.64 [10]
(0:13.80)

1:09.84 [6]
(0:10.76)

0:59.08 [8]
(0:10.99)

0:48.09 [8]
(0:11.13)

0:36.96 [7]
(0:11.56)

0:25.40 [7]
(0:12.26)

0:13.14 [8]
(0:13.14)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.2 66.9 65.8 65.3 62.5 59.0 54.8

Top Speed [km/h] 67.2 67.6 66.5 66.4 63.6 60.5 58.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.6 4.0 1.4 1.6 1.3 4.5 5.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.1

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 8.1 8.1 8.0 7.7 7.4 7.1
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 9: TAB LIVE VISION OPEN Handicap - 1400m

06 December 2025 - 17:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:22.06
(0:13.56)

1:08.50
(0:10.62)

0:57.88
(0:10.99)

0:46.89
(0:10.99)

0:35.90
(0:11.54)

0:24.36
(0:11.85)

0:35.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 EDITED BY 9 68.4 0:10.64 1:22.06 [1] 1:08.14 [5] 0:57.50 [4] 0:46.57 [4] 0:35.56 [4] 0:24.27 [4] 0:35.56

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:13.92) (0:10.64) (0:10.93) (0:11.01) (0:11.29) (0:11.76)

2 12 HASTEN DELIGHT 6 67.9 0:10.79 1:22.33 [2] 1:08.56 [4] 0:57.77 [5] 0:46.80 [5] 0:35.63 [5] 0:24.23 [5] 0:35.63 +5

Dylan Turner 1200m 1200m (0:13.77) (0:10.79) (0:10.97) (0:11.17) (0:11.40) (0:11.85)

3 14 ALL'S FAIR 7 68.0 0:10.85 1:22.46 [3] 1:08.35 [7] 0:57.50 [8] 0:46.33 [10] 0:35.15 [10] 0:23.80 [10] 0:35.15 +3

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:14.11) (0:10.85) (0:11.17) (0:11.18) (0:11.35) (0:11.53)

4 8 LIVING FREE 12 68.1 0:10.74 1:22.47 [4] 1:08.30 [8] 0:57.56 [7] 0:46.60 [7] 0:35.58 [6] 0:24.25 [6] 0:35.58 +7

Bella Youngberry 1200m 1200m (0:14.17) (0:10.74) (0:10.96) (0:11.02) (0:11.33) (0:11.77)

5 10 HOLLYWOOD NORTH 3 69.6 0:10.71 1:22.65 [5] 1:09.09 [1] 0:58.38 [2] 0:47.34 [3] 0:36.28 [3] 0:24.92 [2] 0:36.28 +2

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:13.56) (0:10.71) (0:11.04) (0:11.06) (0:11.36) (0:11.96)

6 9 CHAYSE 'N' ARTIE 10 66.6 0:10.96 1:22.74 [6] 1:08.38 [11] 0:57.42 [11] 0:46.40 [11] 0:35.32 [11] 0:23.93 [11] 0:35.32 +8

Brandon Lerena 1000m 1200m (0:14.36) (0:10.96) (0:11.02) (0:11.08) (0:11.39) (0:11.71)

7 11 HEROIC MISS 8 69.9 0:10.74 1:22.82 [7] 1:09.15 [3] 0:58.41 [3] 0:47.65 [1] 0:36.66 [1] 0:25.12 [1] 0:36.66 +4

Courtney Bellamy 1000m 1200m (0:13.67) (0:10.74) (0:10.76) (0:10.99) (0:11.54) (0:12.22)

8 4 AT WITZ END 5 68.2 0:10.69 1:22.83 [8] 1:08.55 [10] 0:57.86 [9] 0:46.90 [8] 0:35.75 [8] 0:24.45 [7] 0:35.75 -2

Sariah Champkin 1200m 1200m (0:14.28) (0:10.69) (0:10.96) (0:11.15) (0:11.30) (0:11.79)

9 1 HADOUKEN 11 69.0 0:10.78 1:22.88 [9] 1:08.91 [6] 0:58.13 [6] 0:47.04 [6] 0:35.81 [7] 0:24.45 [9] 0:35.81 +4

Jett Newman 1200m 1200m (0:13.97) (0:10.78) (0:11.09) (0:11.23) (0:11.36) (0:11.92)

10 13 HULKAMANIA 4 69.0 0:10.76 1:22.96 [10] 1:08.72 [9] 0:57.96 [10] 0:46.94 [9] 0:35.83 [9] 0:24.56 [8] 0:35.83 +9

Karl Zechner 1200m 1200m (0:14.24) (0:10.76) (0:11.02) (0:11.11) (0:11.27) (0:11.89)

Scratched: Pocket Full (#6), Badgers Nuts (#5), Winston Smurfhill (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 6 December 2025  17:44 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 9: TAB LIVE VISION OPEN Handicap - 1400m

06 December 2025 - 17:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:22.06
(0:13.56)

1:08.50
(0:10.62)

0:57.88
(0:10.99)

0:46.89
(0:10.99)

0:35.90
(0:11.54)

0:24.36
(0:11.85)

0:35.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 SECRET PLAN 1 70.9 0:10.52 1:23.97 [11] 1:10.31 [2] 0:59.79 [1] 0:48.76 [2] 0:37.78 [2] 0:26.21 [3] 0:37.78 +0

Michael Murphy 1200m 1200m (0:13.66) (0:10.52) (0:11.03) (0:10.98) (0:11.57) (0:12.52)

Scratched: Pocket Full (#6), Badgers Nuts (#5), Winston Smurfhill (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 6 December 2025  17:44 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 9: TAB LIVE VISION OPEN Handicap - 1400m

06 December 2025 - 17:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-W/Post, +6m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.51
(0:12.51)

0:35.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 EDITED BY 9 68.4 0:10.64 0:12.51 [1] 1:22.06 0:35.56

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.51)

2 12 HASTEN DELIGHT 6 67.9 0:10.79 0:12.38 [4] 1.57L 0:35.63 +5

Dylan Turner 1200m 1200m (0:12.38)

3 14 ALL'S FAIR 7 68.0 0:10.85 0:12.27 [7] 2.32L 0:35.15 +3

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:12.27)

4 8 LIVING FREE 12 68.1 0:10.74 0:12.48 [5] 2.4L 0:35.58 +7

Bella Youngberry 1200m 1200m (0:12.48)

5 10 HOLLYWOOD NORTH 3 69.6 0:10.71 0:12.96 [2] 3.47L 0:36.28 +2

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:12.96)

6 9 CHAYSE 'N' ARTIE 10 66.6 0:10.96 0:12.22 [11] 4L 0:35.32 +8

Brandon Lerena 1000m 1200m (0:12.22)

7 11 HEROIC MISS 8 69.9 0:10.74 0:12.90 [3] 4.47L 0:36.66 +4

Courtney Bellamy 1000m 1200m (0:12.90)

8 4 AT WITZ END 5 68.2 0:10.69 0:12.66 [6] 4.5L 0:35.75 -2

Sariah Champkin 1200m 1200m (0:12.66)

9 1 HADOUKEN 11 69.0 0:10.78 0:12.53 [10] 4.81L 0:35.81 +4

Jett Newman 1200m 1200m (0:12.53)

10 13 HULKAMANIA 4 69.0 0:10.76 0:12.67 [9] 5.31L 0:35.83 +9

Karl Zechner 1200m 1200m (0:12.67)

Scratched: Pocket Full (#6), Badgers Nuts (#5), Winston Smurfhill (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 6 December 2025  17:44 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 9: TAB LIVE VISION OPEN Handicap - 1400m

06 December 2025 - 17:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-W/Post, +6m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.51
(0:12.51)

0:35.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 SECRET PLAN 1 70.9 0:10.52 0:13.69 [8] 11.23L 0:37.78 +0

Michael Murphy 1200m 1200m (0:13.69)

Scratched: Pocket Full (#6), Badgers Nuts (#5), Winston Smurfhill (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 6 December 2025  17:44 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Edited By

Final Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.64 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.4 (1200m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 9: TAB LIVE VISION OPEN Handicap - 1400m

06 December 2025 - 17:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:22.06 [1]
(0:13.92)

1:08.14 [5]
(0:10.64)

0:57.50 [4]
(0:10.93)

0:46.57 [4]
(0:11.01)

0:35.56 [4]
(0:11.29)

0:24.27 [4]
(0:11.76)

0:12.51 [1]
(0:12.51)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.6 67.8 65.6 65.1 64.0 61.3 57.7

Top Speed [km/h] 68.0 68.4 67.1 66.0 64.5 62.9 60.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.3 1.7 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.8 2.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 7.6 7.2 7.2 7.0 7.1 7.0
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Hasten Delight

Final Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.79 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.9 (1200m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 9: TAB LIVE VISION OPEN Handicap - 1400m

06 December 2025 - 17:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:22.33 [2]
(0:13.77)

1:08.56 [4]
(0:10.79)

0:57.77 [5]
(0:10.97)

0:46.80 [5]
(0:11.17)

0:35.63 [5]
(0:11.40)

0:24.23 [5]
(0:11.85)

0:12.38 [4]
(0:12.38)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.3 66.6 65.7 64.8 63.8 61.1 58.2

Top Speed [km/h] 67.5 67.9 66.5 65.6 64.8 62.0 59.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.4 2.1 1.2 1.3 1.9 4.3 4.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.9 8.0 8.0 7.8 7.5 7.2
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name All's Fair

Final Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.85 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.0 (1200m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 9: TAB LIVE VISION OPEN Handicap - 1400m

06 December 2025 - 17:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:22.46 [3]
(0:14.11)

1:08.35 [7]
(0:10.85)

0:57.50 [8]
(0:11.17)

0:46.33 [10]
(0:11.18)

0:35.15 [10]
(0:11.35)

0:23.80 [10]
(0:11.53)

0:12.27 [7]
(0:12.27)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.1 66.4 64.6 64.5 63.6 62.8 58.5

Top Speed [km/h] 66.3 68.0 65.6 65.7 64.3 63.6 62.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.7 1.6 1.5 1.0 0.7 2.3 3.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.8 7.7 7.8 7.6 7.4 7.1
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Living Free

Final Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.74 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.1 (1200m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 9: TAB LIVE VISION OPEN Handicap - 1400m

06 December 2025 - 17:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:22.47 [4]
(0:14.17)

1:08.30 [8]
(0:10.74)

0:57.56 [7]
(0:10.96)

0:46.60 [7]
(0:11.02)

0:35.58 [6]
(0:11.33)

0:24.25 [6]
(0:11.77)

0:12.48 [5]
(0:12.48)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.9 67.3 66.0 65.6 64.1 61.5 57.7

Top Speed [km/h] 67.5 68.1 66.7 66.5 64.9 62.6 60.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 9.5 2.9 1.4 1.3 1.7 5.2 5.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.8 7.5 7.5 7.2 7.3 7.3 7.0
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Hollywood North

Final Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.71 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.6 (1200m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 9: TAB LIVE VISION OPEN Handicap - 1400m

06 December 2025 - 17:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:22.65 [5]
(0:13.56)

1:09.09 [1]
(0:10.71)

0:58.38 [2]
(0:11.04)

0:47.34 [3]
(0:11.06)

0:36.28 [3]
(0:11.36)

0:24.92 [2]
(0:11.96)

0:12.96 [2]
(0:12.96)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.0 67.2 65.5 65.3 63.4 60.0 55.6

Top Speed [km/h] 69.6 69.6 66.6 66.4 64.6 62.2 57.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.7 1.8 1.4 1.1 0.4 1.1 1.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.2 7.7 7.4 7.3 7.2 7.1 6.8
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Chayse 'N' Artie

Final Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.96 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.6 (1000m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 9: TAB LIVE VISION OPEN Handicap - 1400m

06 December 2025 - 17:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:22.74 [6]
(0:14.36)

1:08.38 [11]
(0:10.96)

0:57.42 [11]
(0:11.02)

0:46.40 [11]
(0:11.08)

0:35.32 [11]
(0:11.39)

0:23.93 [11]
(0:11.71)

0:12.22 [11]
(0:12.22)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.2 65.7 65.7 65.4 64.0 61.6 59.1

Top Speed [km/h] 66.2 66.4 66.6 66.5 64.9 63.6 59.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.4 2.3 2.0 2.3 2.1 5.6 8.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.9 8.0 7.9 7.7 7.6 7.3
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Heroic Miss

Final Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.74 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.9 (1000m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 9: TAB LIVE VISION OPEN Handicap - 1400m

06 December 2025 - 17:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:22.82 [7]
(0:13.67)

1:09.15 [3]
(0:10.74)

0:58.41 [3]
(0:10.76)

0:47.65 [1]
(0:10.99)

0:36.66 [1]
(0:11.54)

0:25.12 [1]
(0:12.22)

0:12.90 [3]
(0:12.90)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.6 67.2 67.3 65.9 62.3 59.1 55.8

Top Speed [km/h] 68.0 69.0 69.9 66.7 65.1 60.5 57.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.5 3.4 1.3 1.0 0.5 1.5 1.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 7.5 7.4 7.4 7.1 6.8 6.6
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name At Witz End

Final Rank 8

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.69 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.2 (1200m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 9: TAB LIVE VISION OPEN Handicap - 1400m

06 December 2025 - 17:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:22.83 [8]
(0:14.28)

1:08.55 [10]
(0:10.69)

0:57.86 [9]
(0:10.96)

0:46.90 [8]
(0:11.15)

0:35.75 [8]
(0:11.30)

0:24.45 [7]
(0:11.79)

0:12.66 [6]
(0:12.66)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.5 67.2 65.2 64.6 63.4 61.1 56.8

Top Speed [km/h] 67.1 68.2 68.1 65.6 64.7 61.9 59.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.4 0.7 1.6 0.5 0.6 0.8 1.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.0 7.2 7.0 7.0 6.9 7.1 6.9

0m100m200m300m400m500m600m700m800m900m1000m1100m1200m

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

0

2

4

6

8

A
v

g
. S

trid
e

 L
e

n
g

th
 [m

]
A

v
g

. 
S

tr
id

e
 F

re
q

. 
[H

z] 2.3
2.42.42.42.42.4

2.3

6.97.16.9

77

7.26

0m100m200m300m400m500m600m700m800m900m1000m1100m1200m

0

3

6

9

12

15
0

20

40

60

80 A
v

e
ra

g
e

 S
p

e
e

d
 [k

m
/h

]S
e

c
ti

o
n

 R
a

n
k

8

6
7

88
9

10

56.8
61.163.464.665.267.2

50.5

Report Created:  Sat 6 December 2025  17:44 GMT+10 Page 12/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Hadouken

Final Rank 9

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.78 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.0 (1200m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 9: TAB LIVE VISION OPEN Handicap - 1400m

06 December 2025 - 17:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:22.88 [9]
(0:13.97)

1:08.91 [6]
(0:10.78)

0:58.13 [6]
(0:11.09)

0:47.04 [6]
(0:11.23)

0:35.81 [7]
(0:11.36)

0:24.45 [9]
(0:11.92)

0:12.53 [10]
(0:12.53)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.6 66.7 65.0 64.6 63.4 60.7 57.5

Top Speed [km/h] 68.9 69.0 66.0 65.6 64.7 61.2 60.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 9.3 2.7 1.4 1.5 0.6 3.8 6.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.5 7.4 7.5 7.3 7.2 6.8
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Hulkamania

Final Rank 10

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.76 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.0 (1200m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 9: TAB LIVE VISION OPEN Handicap - 1400m

06 December 2025 - 17:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:22.96 [10]
(0:14.24)

1:08.72 [9]
(0:10.76)

0:57.96 [10]
(0:11.02)

0:46.94 [9]
(0:11.11)

0:35.83 [9]
(0:11.27)

0:24.56 [8]
(0:11.89)

0:12.67 [9]
(0:12.67)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.6 67.1 65.7 65.5 64.9 60.7 57.0

Top Speed [km/h] 68.4 69.0 66.9 66.7 66.1 62.6 58.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.3 2.4 1.8 2.2 2.7 6.1 6.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.1 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.2 2.1

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 8.2 8.4 8.4 7.9 7.6 7.3
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Secret Plan

Final Rank 11

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.52 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 70.9 (1200m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 9: TAB LIVE VISION OPEN Handicap - 1400m

06 December 2025 - 17:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m 900m-
W/Post, +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:23.97 [11]
(0:13.66)

1:10.31 [2]
(0:10.52)

0:59.79 [1]
(0:11.03)

0:48.76 [2]
(0:10.98)

0:37.78 [2]
(0:11.57)

0:26.21 [3]
(0:12.52)

0:13.69 [8]
(0:13.69)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.9 68.0 64.9 65.3 61.7 57.6 52.5

Top Speed [km/h] 69.6 70.9 67.0 67.2 64.9 60.2 54.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.3 0.5 1.5 1.0 1.7 0.3 1.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.2 2.2 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.8 7.5 7.5 7.7 7.2 6.5
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by


